FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au
Townsville

Saturday 24th August 2019

Racel MCDONALDS Maiden Handicap 1300m 1:03 pm
Race2  AUSTRALIAN TRAINERS ASSOCIATION QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden 1:38 pm
Handicap 1000m
Race 3  THE VILLE RESORT - CASINO Class 3 Plate 1200m 2:13 pm
Race4  ASAHI BenchMark 60 Handicap 1609m 2:53 pm
Race5 BROWN BROTHERS BenchMark 65 Handicap 1400m 3:33 pm
Race6 GJ GARDNER NQ AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap 2000m 4:13 pm
Race 7 WIN TV NQ AMATEUR SPRINT OPEN Handicap 1200m 4:53 pm
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Race 1 MCDONALDS Maiden Handicap 1300m

Prize $17,000. 1st $9,450. 2nd $3,100. 3rd $1,650. 4th $800. 5th $500. 6th $300. 7th $300. 8th $300. 9th $300. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:03 pm
10th $300. NT: 12:33 pm
Rail: True Entire Course SA:12:33 pm
Straight: 310m. e LIS el
Circumference: 1680m.
For: No age restriction. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 4. Hershiser Blinkers again, tongue tie first time, 7. Osmond Bandages (front) first time, 8. Star
Banner Butterfly bit first time, cross-over nose band off first time, 10. Van Gaal Blinkers off first time
Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Spacex Wanderson D'Avila  Sharlee D'Avila 8523242549 10:0-4-1 $21495 0% 50% 14 59
2. The Grove Justin Stanley Stephen Massingham 2235849507 7:.0-1-1 $8665 0% 29% 2 57
3. Canford Tree Chris Whiteley John Manzelmann 0239576555 11:0-2-1 $11,25 0% 27% 4 565
4. Hershiser Scott Sheargold Patrick McGuire 6556506 4:0-0-0 $2000 0% 0% 7 565
5. Trigger Les Tilley Alwyn Bailey 04254450 6:0-1-0 $6450 0% 17% 3 565
6. Jack Reacher Frank R Edwards Jim Fogarty 9885942423 10:0-2-1 $17750 0% 30% 1 56
1. Osmond Bonnie Thomson Bonnie Thomson 1365029590 13:0-2-4 $14760 0% 46% 6 56
8. Star Banner Nathan Day Bill Kenning 3344849556 10:0-0-1 $12005 0% 10% 13 56
9. King's Knight Pietro Romeo Michael Mclellan 425886680 8:0-1-0 $8300 0% 13% 10 555
10. Van Gaal Brad Pengelly Fred Wieland 772553949 7:0-1-1 $8790 0% 29% 8 55
11. Uptown Toff Masayuki Abe Trevor Rowe 0382xs5767 11:0-1-1 $3700 0% 18% 9 545
SCRATCHED
13. Starbeats Jeffrey Felix Leigh Wanless 0760502988 28:0-5-0 $19.050 0% 18% 11 54
14. What's Rockin' Rhiannon Payne Fred Wieland 0085895597 12:0-0-0 $1400 0% 0% 12 54
15. Zulu Tuk Mark Elliott Errol Sewell 5744466465 20:0-1-1 $13500 0% 10% 5 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start
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Rail position: True Entire Course Race Direction —>
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SPACEX

5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Skilled Dam Space Bubble
Breeder Marant Group Holdings Pty Ltd

Trainer Sharlee D'Avila Barrier 14
Jockey Wanderson D'Avila 59.0kg Prizemoney $21,495
Win Range - W&P% 0-50

Owners Mr ) Holsman, Mr P Foster, Mr S Maybury, Mr R Coward, Mr A Hill, Mr B Career 10:0-4-1 12 Mths 80-3-1 ~ 1st Up 3:0-2-0 2nd Up 20-0-0
Tonnet, Mr S Wunnacharoensri, Mr M Wildman),errylé Paine, Mr D Stretch, Mr s Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-2-1 Soft 4.0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-1-0
Spinks, Suffering Succotash, Mr D O'sullivan, Mr C Fletcher, Mr E Sydun, Mrs R Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:.0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Sydun, Dr G Pankhurst, Mr B Thomas & Mr D Boyd-Mye
Colours Scarlet, Old Gold And White Checked Braces, Hooped Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
8of14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 W D'avila 59.0 14 $14.00 Osmond 56.0kg 1.70L 1:18.57 6 5
20f7 COLA Sun10Febl9 1600m MDN-SW Soft7  J Childs 58.5 5 $1.60F Legenda 58.0kg 0.10L 1:42.47 5 3
30f10 SPEN Thu3lJan19 1420m MDN-SW Good4 D Holland 585 8 $5.50 Liveinthefastlane 55.0kg 2.75L 1:26. 1 1
20f13 GEEL Thu17Jan19 1300m MDN-SW Good4 D Holland 585 13 $14 Rewalia 57.0kg 0.40L 1:21.09 10 9
40f11 WARR Sun6Janl9  1200m 4UP MDN-SW Good4 ) Childs 585 5  $16 Admiral's Joker 58.5kg 3.70L 1:11.32 5 5
- n THE GROVE Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 2
/ Jockey Justin Stanley 57.0kg Prizemoney $8,665
4 5yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-29
. Sire Redoute's Choice Dam Harrow ’
gxﬁgfsr mthlr:bIhjr:'?ltjrlr!bull P D D Hoban, | Phelan, P Jurkovsky & G Davey Career 70-1-1 12 Mths 3:0-2-1 ~ 1st Up 3:0-0-1 2nd Up 3.0-1-0
Colours white, RoyaI’ Blue Sash, IGoId Sleeves, Il?oyal Blué Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 4:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
20f14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 J Stanley 57.0 2 $2.80 Osmond 56.0kg 0.10L 1:18.57 9 9
20f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1250m MDN-SW Soft6  C Whiteley 57.5 6 $2.50F Speed Eight 57.5kg 0.75L 1:14.32 g8 3
30f12 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 950m MDN Soft7  C Whiteley 56.5 10 $2.45F Bonnezone 54.0kg 0.40L 56.51 9 10
80f13 WERR Thu 19Apr18 1600m MDN-SW Good4 R Mcleod 580 9  $9 Coutinho 58.0kg 5.10L 1:37.35 13 8
40f9 KYNE Fri6Aprl8  1850m MDN-SW Good4 A Mallyon 580 1  $17 Haylin Rouge 56.0kg 5.95L 1:58.55 4 3
H CAN Fo RD TREE Trainer John Manzelmann Barrier 4
_ Jockey Chris Whiteley 56.5kg Prizemoney $11,250
4 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-27
£¥  Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Apple Tree
3;5325: JMHF afﬁztgﬁ]: g‘r’]'ﬁ Career 11:0-2-1 12 Mths 12:0-2-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Dark Blue, Light Blue Star And Cap. Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-2-1  Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4  C Whiteley 56.5 4 $18.00 Osmond 56.0kg 2.20L 1:18.57 13 12
20f11 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m MDN Good4 R Wiggins 570 4 $4.60 Going in Style 59.0kg 0.30L 1:18.87 9 7
30f9 CLER Sat27Jull9  1200m 2UP MDN-SW Good D Simmons 580 1 $3.501gl1153Desert Rose 56.5kg 5.25L
90f13 TOWN Thu25ull9 1200m MDN-SW Goodd MMurphy 570 7  $14Written Imagessskg4doL 11137 12 11
50f8 TOOW Sat13Jull9  1640m MDN Good4 ] Oliver 560 3 $6 Phoenix Flyer 56.5kg 2.65L 1:42.36 4 3
(% H ERSH ISER Trainer Patrick McGuire Barrier 7
fj"‘“‘“-ql_ ) Jockey Scott Sheargold 56.5kg Prizemoney $2,000
P o) | 4year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
"4 Y Sire All American Dam Shutout
gxﬁgfsr G:srfll\,\cil\jlciE?eSt:;al\lllfth)J/irtt?/I H McGuire, Miss B C Dempster, Miss Lcareer 40-0-0 12 Mths 50-0-0  1st Up 20-0-0 2nd Up 20-0-0
Fitzgerald, |} White, Ms N M O'Keeffe Miss ) Clford, Mrs § A Corls, P 1 Corlis, ~ Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0  Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Miss L J Crompton, A J Tschumy, Mrs A L Oswin, A T Oswin, K Rajesh & M T Jackson Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Colours Pink, White Horseshoe, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
6of14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 S Sheargold 56.5 7 $41.00 Osmond 56.0kg 1.30L 1:18.57 4 3
50f13 TOWN Thu9Mayl9 1200m MDN Good4 S Sheargold 56.5 7 $11 Wirraway 59.0kg 2.40L 1:10.79 6 7
6of 11 TOWN Thu 18Aprl9 1200m 3Y MDN Good4 S Sheargold 580 5  $41 Noble Squaw 54.0kg 2.20L 1:11.16 6 7
10 of 11 SPEN  Mon 24Dec18 1420m MDN-SW Good3 R Bayliss 570 10  $17 Betty Of Grable 55.0kg 7.05L 1:26.02 1 10
6of 7 STAW Sat8Dec18  1300m 3Y MDN-SW Good4 L Grace 580 7 $5 Miss Carboni 56.0kg 4.35L 1:19.76 22
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sl B Trainer Alwyn Bailey Barrier 3
TRIGGER Jockey Les Tilley 56.5kg Prizemoney $6,450
4 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-17
£¥  Sire Medaglia d'Oro Dam Celts
gxﬁgfsr'lpgglriz A Bailey, Ms K Shred, L Buckingham & J Buckingham Career 60-1-0 12 Mths 7.0-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0 2nd Up 1.0-0-0
Colours Dark Gréen, Ceris’e Stars, Darkl Green Cap With Cerise Stars Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 L Tilley 56.5 3 $15.00 Osmond 56.0kg 2.00L 1:18.57 10 10
40f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1250m MDN-SW Softe L Tilley 575 7 $6 Speed Eight 57.5kg 3.00L 1:14.32 12 7
20f12 TOWN Tue 18Junl9 1200m 2&3Y MDN Soft5  C Whiteley 565 1 $8 Narda Shar 55.0kg 0.50L 1:11.17 7 9
50f14 TOWN Sat8Junl9  1300m MDN Soft5 B Pengelly 570 2 $51|}{I7ic6f;elin Five Star 57.5kg 2.55L 8§ 8
40f9 TOWN Thu30Mayl9 1200m MDN-SW Soft5  RWiggins 570 8 $111$1%£9|<3 Stops Here 57.5kg 4.10L 9 6
— n Trainer Jim Fogarty Barrier 1
Ty JACK REACHER Jockey Frank R Edwards 56.0kg Prizemoney $17,750
' 4yearold brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-30
.. Sire Collate Dam Farafran
gmgresrJ'\ﬂeroNanyDeh;]snr!nogmgg ) bl & s €. Faon Career 10:0-2-1 12 Mths 10:0-2-1 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours White, Red Square And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-2-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:0-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 5:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90of14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4  F R Edwards 56.0 1 $51.00 Osmond 56.0kg 1.80L 1:18.57 7 8
80of13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m MDN Soft5  FR Edwards 56.0 12 $31 Cinematography 54.5kg 2.10L 58.1 10 38
80of16 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1000m 2&3Y MDN Good4 F R Edwards 585 2 $17 Love Is Blind 58.0kg 3.20L 58. 4 3
90of11 BOWE Fri22Marl9 1000m 3Y MDN Good4 F R Edwards 575 2 $55Ié%\éeisa|| Youneed 58.5kg 5.60L 6 6
40f8 BOWE Fri15Marl9 1200m 3Y HCP Good3 R Shred 540 5 $21 G.racie Belle 59.0kg 3.70L 1:10.14 2 2
",.i OSMOND Trainer Bonnie Thomson Barrier 6
) Jockey Bonnie Thomson 56.0kg Prizemoney $14,760
- 5 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m W&P% 0-46
" Sire Sepoy Dam Portrait of a Lady
g:;ﬁgfs' DDT@;”G Career 13:0-2-4 12 Mths 81-1-1 1stUp 3:0-0-2  2nd Up 3:0-2-0
Colours Red, Green Shamrock, Pink Sleeves, Pink And Red Quartered Cap, Green Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-2-3 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Peak Jockey 2:1-0-1  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
1of14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 B Thomson 560 6 $6.50 Osmond 56.0kg 0.10L 1:18.57 8 6
30f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m MDN Soft5 B Thomson 550 6 $7.50 Cinematography 54.5kg 0.80L 58.1 1 12
60f10 DALB  Thu1lJull9 1400m MDN-SW Good3 M Shimodaira  57.5 5 $7.50 Tabard 57.0kg 5.70L 1:25.08 1 1
50f10 TOOW Sun30Junl9 1625m MDN Good4 M Shimodaira  57.5 4  $12 Niatross 59.0kg 3.10L 1:40.15 4 1
110f11 SUNS  Sun16Junl9 1400m MDN Good4 L Dittman 580 5  $18 Picka Plum 57.0kg 11.40L 1:25.39 7 8
= n Trainer Bill Kenning Barrier 13
STAR BAN NER Jockey Nathan Day 56.0kg Prizemoney $12,005
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Pacific Dreams
gfvs:gfsf BA\r/vHsmﬁ Career 10.0-0-1 12 Mths 11:0-0-2 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Purple, Black Band Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-1 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 N Day 56.0 13 $4.40 Osmond 56.0kg 0.30L 1:18.57 1 1
30f13 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1200m MDN-SW Good4 N Day 570 4 $2.40F Written Image 55.5kg 0.60L 1:11.37 4 4
40f9 BALL Thu13Junl9 1200m 3Y MDN-SW Synth B Allen 580 5 $9 Dee Jay Artie 58.0kg 3.35L 1:13.62 6 3
40f10 CRAN Fri 24Mayl9 1400m MDN-SW Good4  J Mcneil 59.5 4 $5.50 Solar Impact 59.5kg 8.25L 1:25.61 3 3
8of14 SALE  Tue 14Mayl9 1205m MDN-SW Good4  E Brown 585 5 6 6
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EJ KING'S KNIGHT

4 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Walking or Dancing Dam Repercussions
Breeder Vieira Group Pty Ltd

Trainer Michael Mclellan
Jockey Pietro Romeo 55.5kg
Win Range -

Barrier 10

Prizemoney $8,300

W&P% 0-13

OWNers Mrs K D Mclellan. Mss K L Mclllan Miss J Malellan. Mrs S L Pata & D Career 8:0-1-0 12 Mths 9:0-1-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
bat e e R AT A TR R ST Fim 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-0-0  Soft10-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Pink Maltese Cross, Striped Sleeves, Quartered Cap Jockey 2:0-1-0 Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 P Romeo 55.5 10 $15.00 Osmond 56.0kg 0.50L 1:18.57 22
20f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m MDN Soft5 P Romeo 540 2 $41 Cinematography 54.5kg 0.40L 58.1 2 3
8of9  WYON Wed 24Apr19 1350m MDN-SW Good4 L Day 585 1  $81 Romalette 56.5kg 14.20L 1:21.25 6 6
8of9 SCON Mon 8Aprl9 1400m MDN-SW Good4 R Jones 58.5 6  $61 The Cyprian 57.0kg 8.35L 1:23.78 5 9
60of11 NEWC Thu21Marl9 1400m MDN Good4 L Day 550 1  $91 Neshmiya 56.5kg 7.14L 1:24.11 6 6
& 10 VAN GAAI. Trainer Fred Wieland Barrier 8
/)’ anl Jockey Brad Pengelly 55.0kg Prizemoney $8,790
[ H_I[ll{lu | 4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-29
W™ Sire Bel Esprit Dam Louis Leggs
g:s:g?srTT\?ergjzk i:qudL Cooke, B J McDonald, T W Hedley, J McDonald, J Career 70-1-1 12 Mths 80-1-1 ~ 1st Up 2:0-1-0 2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Y, ' ' Y ' . . . . .
Mcdonald, Mrs N A McDonald & R J Schumacher Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 3.0-0-1 Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 B Pengelly 550 8 $11.00 Osmond 56.0kg 1.50L 1:18.57 3 4
70f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m MDN-SW Soft6 N Callow 55.5 11 $4 Speed Eight 57.5kg 5.75L 1:14.32 2 4
20f11 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 1250m 2&3Y MDN Soft7 M Murphy 56.0 11 $4.40 Schill Rock You 54.0kg 1.75L 1:15.96 1 2
50f9 GEEL  Thu 1Nov18 1400m 3YF MDN-SW Good4 M Poy 570 1 $11 Princess Jenni 57.0kg 10.50L 1:24.01 1 1
30f11 HAMI Sat130ctl8 1400m MDN-SW Good4 M Poy 540 7 $8 Loricain 56.5kg 2.95L 1:23.72 1 1
:m‘ UPTOWN TOFF Trainer Trevor Rowe Barrier 9
- ’ Jockey Masayuki Abe 54.5kg Prizemoney $3,700
‘. 4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-18
. Sire Toorak Toff Dam Fleur Royale
(B):IssgfsrerE\AJ/eL?\ll)vgfnr:;eM J Yelaska, Mrs M T King-Smart, B R Smart & K Career 110-1-1 12 Mths 90-1-1 st Up 40-0-0 2nd Up 30-1-0
' ' ' S Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:0-1-0 Soft 4:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Capra .
Colours Yellow And Royal Blue Quarters, Yellow Sleeves And Cap, Red Diamonds Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
13 0of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 M Abe 54.5 9 $51.00 Osmond 56.0kg 5.00L 1:18.57 11 1
30f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m MDN-SW Softb6 M Abe 575 5  $61 Speed Eight 57.5kg 1.25L 1:14.32 7 6
8of11 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 1250m 2&3Y MDN Soft7 S Kaya 55.5 10  $51 Schill Rock You 54.0kg 7.75L 1:15.96 8 9
20f7 ATHN Sat22Jun19 1100m 2UP MDN-SW Good3 S Kaya 580 4  $12 Evie's Pearl 56.5kg 0.50L 1:03.57 6 6
LRof9 CAIR  Thul6Mayl9 1250m 2&3Y MDN Soft5 S Kaya 555 3 $1011|}{I5i51’[5er Magnusifent 58.5kg 0.00L
b= STARBEATS Trainer Leigh Wanless Barrier 11
j » & ] Jockey Jeffrey Felix 54.0kg Prizemoney $19,050
i 2,yea|; old antmgre (fgmalet) Win Range - W&P% 0-18
ire Drumbeats Dam Zerostar
Breeder J & S Andrews (.E. 0.9 0.1- 0.1-
Owners Mrs S A A Andrews, J W Andrews & Ms L C Andrews :a ree(; g 86005 0 22 I\lclltgg'éﬁao 02 0 :stftUg 03'2001 0 ﬁnd Up2'3(.)00100
Colours Pink, Lime Green Diamonds, Collar And Sleeves, Pink Cuffs, Quartered irm U.U-0- 00 T oft o:l-2- eavy ZU-U-
Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 10:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
12 of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4  J Felix 540 11 $91.00 Osmond 56.0kg 2.70L 1:18.57 12 13
70f11 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m MDN Good4 M Nakao 540 7  $51 Going in Style 59.0kg 4.70L 1:18.87 8 8
60f13 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1200m MDN-SW Good4  E Smith 55.5 8  $91 Written Image 55.5kg 2.05L 1:11.37 9 9
12 0f 15 ROCK  Fri5Jull9  1300m MDN-SW Soft5  J Stanley 55.5 1 $31Kiss 'n' Win 55.0kg 10.80L 1:19.57 7 5
50f12 ROCK Sun23Junl9 1100m MDN Good4 M Nakao 540 5  $31 Sfilza 56.0kg 3.20L 1:04.35 77
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fﬁ ' 1 Trainer Fred Wieland Barrier 12

WHAT S ROCKIN Jockey Rhiannon Payne 54.0kg Prizemoney $1,400

4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Easy Rocking Dam The Shipping News

gmgg; ‘g'go'z'gﬁr Thoroughbreds Career120-0-0 12 Mths %0-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0

Colours Royal Blue, Red Stripe, White Stars Sleeves And Seams Cap Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 8:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 R Payne 54.0 12$151.00 Osmond 56.0kg 9.30L 1:18.57 14 14
13 of 14 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1400m MDN Good4 A Thomson 54.0 13  $101 Honest Natalie 54.0kg 9.80L 1:24.07 12 13
80of9 LURA Sat29junl9 1000m 0 - 50 Firm2 N Yadi 560 4  $16 Flying Dubai 56.0kg 11.30L 57.84 g8 8
50f7 ATHN Sat22Jun19 1100m 2UP MDN-SW Good3 S Pawsey 58.0 3 $5.50 Evie's Pearl 56.5kg 4.45L 1:03.57 5 5
8of11 CAIR  Mon 10Jun19 950m 2&3Y MDN Soft7  RThompson 555 1 $5.50 Craiglea Arion 56.0kg 8.00L 58.52 11 10
& . Trainer Errol Sewell Barrier 5

m 15 ZUI'U TUK Jockey Mark Elliott 54.0kg Prizemoney $13,500

5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-10

Sire Sea Zulu Dam Livada

Breeder Mr B Byrnes . . . .

Owners Shooin%Mgr: B G Bymes) C‘areer. 20:0-1-1 12 Mths'9.0 0-0 1st UR 4:0-0-0  2nd Up ?'O 0-0

Colours Navy And Magenta Diagonal Stripes, Navy Sleeves, Striped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 150-1-1  Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-0-1 Track 18:0-1-1  Trk/Dst 4:0-0-1

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1300m Mdn Good4 M Elliott 540 5 $14.00 Osmond 56.0kg 1.00L 1:18.57 5 7
70f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m MDN Soft5  C Whiteley 540 11  $15 Cinematography 54.5kg 2.00L 58.1 4 5
40f13 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1200m MDN-SW Good4  C Whiteley 57.5 12 $11 Written Image 55.5kg 1.35L 1:11.37 1 1
40f14 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1400m MDN Good4  C Whiteley 540 3 $5 Honest Natalie 54.0kg 3.00L 1:24.07 4 3
40f12 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1300m MDN-SW Good4  C Whiteley 57.5 4 $20 Given Time 57.5kg 2.40L 1:19.45 4 4

BET EASY
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Race 2 AUSTRALIAN TRAINERS ASSOCIATION QTIS Three-Years-Old QLD: 1:38 pm
Maiden Handicap 1000m

Prize $17,000. 1st $9,450. 2nd $3,100. 3rd $1,650. 4th $800. 5th $500. 6th $300. 7th $300. 8th $300. 9th $300. NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:38 pm
10th $300. NT: 1:08 pm
Rail: True Entire Course SA: 1:08 pm
Straight: 310m. WA: 11:38 am

Circumference: 1680m.

For: Three-Years-Old. General Handicap. Maiden. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 1. Craiglea Husky Blinkers first time, concussion plates (front) first time, tongue tie first time, 3.
Kiss Me Later Blinkers again, 5. Craiglea Clay Bandages (hind) first time, pacifiers first time, 7. Goldie's Archer
Blinkers (pre-race only) off first time, ear muffs (pre-race only) first time, 8. Miss Elley Winkers first time, 10.
Amelia's Rainbow Winkers first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Craiglea Husky Brad Pengelly Krystle Johnston 0 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 8 59
2. Mount Costa Danny Edmonds Ben Williams 53 1:0-0-1 $3,100 0% 100% 12 59
3. Kiss Me Later Jeffrey Felix Ben Williams 84s6 2:0-0-0 $1450 0% 0% 5 585
4. Up The River Scott Sheargold Jeffrey Caught 2542457 4:0-1-0 $8,700 0% 25% 3 585
5. Craiglea Clay Peter Cullen Krystle Johnston 00 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 58
6. Craiglea Lizzy Chris Mclver Krystle Johnston 3232393552 10:0-3-4 $28750 0% 70% 9 57
1. Goldie's Archer Graham Watson Wayne Winters 1 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 57
8. Miss Elley Bonnie Thomson Greg Hickmott 7 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 11 57
9. Toscavale Road Frank R Edwards Errol Sewell 4395637 5:0-0-2 $7000 0% 40% 1 57
10. Amelia's Rainbow Les Tilley Alwyn Bailey 665 2:0-0-0 $1050 0% 0% 2 56
11. Go Jabba Nathan Day Alwyn Bailey 052070s7 6:0-1-0 $8100 0% 17% 4 56
12. Vamparina Chris Whiteley John Manzelmann 9375776236 10:0-1-2 $16350 0% 30% 10 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

é 12 2. Mount Costa v
11 8. Miss Elley "a\

@ 10 12. Vamparina "H

@&) 9 6. Craiglea Lizzy 'H

@?ﬁ) 8 1. Craiglea Husky "H

@Eﬁ) 7 5. Craiglea Clay "H
6 7. Goldie's Archer "v

é 5 3. Kiss Me Later “H

/I 11. Go Jabba "H

é. 3 4. Up The River "H

é 2 10. Amelia's Rainbow "H

6 1 9. Toscavale Road v

Rail position: True Entire Course Race Direction —>
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— . Trainer Krystle Johnston Barrier 8
\ 4 1 CRAIGLEA H USKY Jockey Brad Pengelly 59.0kg
3 year old grey colt (male)
"' Sire Warhead Dam Platinum Hussy
Breeder Craiglea Thoroughbred Spelling Pty Ltd
Owners S M Johnston, Mrs M L Johnston, W A Johnston, Miss K J E Johnston, J J FlRST STARTER
Johnston & J J Johnston
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 B Pengelly 59.0 8 $31.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 5.80L 58.15 8 9
&= n Trainer Ben Williams Barrier 12
MOU NT COSTA Jockey Danny Edmonds 59.0kg Prizemoney $3,100
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-100
Sire Monashee Mountain Dam Henbane
g;‘;ﬁgg I\|\AArrss 55 }:':meerr Career 10-0-1 12 Mths 2:0-0-1 1stUp1:0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Stars, Cerise Stripe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap, Cerise Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Stripe Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
50f12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 D Edmonds 59.0 12 $8.50 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 2.30L 58.15 1 1
30f 16 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1000m 2&3Y MDN Good4 D Edmonds 59.0 9  $41 Love Is Blind 58.0kg 0.80L 58. 1 1
50f5 TOWN Mon 150ct18 800m 2YC&G- Good4  J Felix nfa 5 5,g\laexander The Grey n/a 12.00L
- n Trainer Ben Williams Barrier 5
KISS ME LATER Jockey Jeffrey Felix 58.5kg Prizemoney $1,450
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Bel Esprit Dam Kiss Me Quick
g;sﬁgfsr h'\/’l'rr: SS ::meerr Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Stars, Cerise Stripe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap, Cerise Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Stripe Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
80f12 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 ] Felix 58.5 5 $10.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 4.60L 58.15 32
40f16 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1000m 2&3Y MDN Good4 ] Felix 580 10  $31 Love Is Blind 58.0kg 1.20L 58. 2 4
60of8 TOWN Sun1INovl8 1000m 2YC&G MDN-SW  Good4 S Sheargold 565 2 $4.205|;/|f6d Irish Tycoon 56.5kg 11.25L 33
20of5 TOWN Mon 150ct18 800m 2YC&G- Good4 S Sheargold nfa 1 Alexander The Grey n/a 0.75L.50.3
) n Trainer Jeffrey Caught Barrier 3
U P THE RIVER Jockey Scott Sheargold 58.5kg Prizemoney $8,700
3 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-25
%="=% Sire Mahisara Dam Mossriver
grvssgfsrmrcj CL‘:V‘[’;EJSD € M Massinaham. Mrs K Kat M Career 4:0-1-0 12 Mths 5:0-2-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Katsanevs, §) McGenchie 6 Conght Firm 0.0-0-0  Good 20-1-0  Soft20-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red And White Checks, Blue Sleeves, Checked Cap Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 S Sheargold 58.5 3 $2.70 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 0.80L 58.15 1 12
40f9 TOWN Thu23Mayl9 1200m 2Y HCP Good4 R Wiggins 56.0 5 $8.50 Kodai 56.5kg 2.00L 1:11.32 7 1
20f7 TOWN Tue 30Aprl9 1200m 2Y MDN Good4 R Wiggins 565 4 $3.201T1P6e9§tockbroker 58.0kg 0.10L 32
40f5  TOWN Tue9Aprld  1200m 2Y HCP Softs  J Stanley 565 3 $14Red Satin 57.0g 7.50L 10951 2 3
70f8 GCST  Sat22Decl8 1200m 2Y MDN-SW Softe A Sewell 570 3 $31 Royalist 55.0kg 8.05L 1:11.81 8 8
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BET EASY

— B Trainer Krystle Johnston Barrier 7
\ 4 CRAIGLEA CI'AY Jockey Peter Cullen 58.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old chestnut colt (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-0
"4t/ Sire Warhead Dam Craiglea Music
preeder Craiglea Thoroughbred Spellng PyLtd ~ Career10-0-0 12 Miths 2000 1stUp10-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0:0
Jhnson &P GBoyce e O Firm 1000 Good 0000 Soft 0:0:-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0:0
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 P Cullen 58.0  7$101.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 8.80L 58.15 10 10
110of 11 NNGO Sat 3Augl9  1000m MDN-SW Firm2 ) Missen 56.0 1 $6.50 Super Leon 58.5kg 16.50L 58.35
s n Trainer Krystle Johnston Barrier 9
\ CRAIGLEA LIZZY Jockey Chris Mclver 57.0kg Prizemoney $28,750
3 year old chestnut filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-70
~a:t) Sire De Shamekh Dam Falvelizabeth -
g;‘;ﬁgg gﬂaj'glieatThfﬂ“";ﬂg{‘f’fdtsp‘;v”f? :tyt “dM, e sy, CAreer100-34 12 Mihs 11035 1stUp 2002 2nd Up 20-0-0
Johnston &) Johnston e Firm 0000 Good 8032 Soft 2002 Heavy 0:0-0:0
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves Jockey 4:0-2-2  Dist 7:.0-1-3 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f12 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4  C Mciver 570 9 $4.80 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 1.00L 58.15 4 4
20f8 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m 3Y CL2 Good4  C Mciver 540 2 $6.50 Idle Jack 54.0kg 2.50L 1:19.39 5 5
30f7 MACK Tue30Jull9 1100m 2Y HCP Good4  C Mciver 540 4  $26 Lepreezy 58.5kg 7.75L 1:04.43 5 3
20f10 THAN Sat20Jull9  800m 2UP MDN-SW Good3  C Mciver 545 4 $4.60 Foxy Bella 56.0kg 1.00L 46.31
30f9 CLPE Sat29Junl9 1000m 2UP MDN-SW Good4 R Faehr 545 7 $6 Wheneim 58.5kg 0.40L 1:00.1
e 1 Trainer Wayne Winters Barrier 6
ﬁ GOLDIE S ARCHER Jockey GraI{am Watson 57.0kg
3 year old brown filly (female)
- Sire Golden Archer Dam Rhapsodies
Breeder Mr B M Nolan
Owners Mrs S C Winters, P T Rawlins, K J Rawlins, W Richards, TMR Rawlins, D W FIRST STARTER
Knutsen, Ms J A Biddle, A P Spiteri & M J Camilleri
Colours White, Lime Green Diamond, Lime Green Diamond Armbands, White Cap
With Green Seams
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
1of12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 G Watson 570 6 $51.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 0.80L 58.15 2 3
& Trainer Greg Hickmott Barrier 11
1 n MISS EI'I'EY Jockey Bongie Thomson 57.0kg
3 year old brown filly (female)
% Sire Tycoon Ruler Dam Make a Buck
Breeder Mr G Hickmott
Owners G T Hickmott & Y S Hickmott FIRST STARTER
Colours Red, Gold Quarters And Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f12 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 B Thomson 57.0 11 $31.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 3.60L 58.15 7 8
& n Trainer Errol Sewell Barrier 1
TOSCAVALE ROAD Jockey Frank R Edwards 57.0kg Prizemoney $7,000
3 year old grey gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-40
Sire Top Echelon Dam Eireann
grv‘;ﬁgfs’ I';Aé BByBx]r:Ses Career 5:0-0-2 12 Mths 6:0-0-2 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-2
Colours Navy And Magenta Diagonal Stripes, Navy Sleeves, Striped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 40-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-2  Dist 5:0-0-2 Track 5:0-0-2 Trk/Dst 5:0-0-2
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
40f 12 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4  F R Edwards 570 1 $4.60 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 1.50L 58.15 5 5
30f6 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m 3Y HCP Soft5  FR Edwards 55.5 2 $31 Crime Boss 58.5kg 4.00L 57.58 22
90f16 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1000m 2&3Y MDN Good4 RThompson 575 3 $61 Love Is Blind 58.0kg 3.30L 58. 2 1
60f10 TOWN Thu 27Dec18 1000m 2Y MDN Good4 F R Edwards 580 1  $12 Kwikilla 56.0kg 4.90L 59.34 9 8
30f9 TOWN Sun2Decl8 1000m 2Y MDN Good4  F R Edwards 570 3 $41 Craiglea Harvey 58.0kg 5.751 58.53 5 7
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sl . ' Trainer Alwyn Bailey Barrier 2
m 10 ﬁltyl Eﬂll'l(fA SI )RAI NBOW Jockey Les Tilley 56.0kg Prizemoney $1,050
year old bay Tilly {remale Win Range - W&P% 0-0
’ Sire Real Saga Dam Kosmic Karma 9
gwﬁgfsr ,LV'R JBfiIe?( idl\s/lg';\jljzg\jan T Clarke, L C Paton, D W Gunnell, R V McGee Career 20-0-0 12 Mths 30-0-0 1t Up 1.0-0-0 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
& irs D L Mcgee ' ' ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Dark Green, Cerise Stars, Dark Green Cap With Cerise Stars Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 2:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f12 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 L Tilley 56.0 2 $61.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 3.30L 58.15 9 6
60of6 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m 3Y HCP Soft5 S Sheargold 550 6  $41 Crime Boss 58.5kg 11.75L 57.58 4 6
50f8 CAIR Sat3Augl9 950m 3Y MDN Softt B Pengelly 570 2 $4.805Iéuzr;ch With Coops 56.5kg 2.45L 7 6
£ GO JABBA Trainer Alwyn Bailey Barrier 4
) Jockey Nathan Day 56.0kg Prizemoney $8,100
; J - 3year old bay gelding (male) Win Range - W&P% 0-17
AT M8 Sire Mahisara Dam Shadaw
g;‘v’ﬁgg J'V'Dr gosvmh Career 6:0-1-0 12 Mths 7:0-1-0  1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Cerise, Yellow Sash, Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf’Od 0:0-0-0 Soft 6:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 12 TOWN Sat 24Aug19 1000m 3y Mdn Good4 N Day 56.0 4 $51.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 5.30L 58.15 2 1
50f6 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1250m 3Y HCP Soft6 S Kaya 55.5 1 $26 Love Is Blind 59.0kg 4.55L 1:16.48 5 6
20f8 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 950m 3Y MDN Soft6 S Kaya 560 6 $175Iéuzr51ch With Coops 56.5kg 1.50L 3 4
10of 11 CAIR  Tue 16Jull9 1250m 2&3Y MDN Soft7 B Thomson 555 5 $411$1'cSh§;2 Rock You 54.0kg 10.75L 7 8
7of11 CAIR  Mon 10Junl9 950m 283Y MDN Soft7  C Jokic 555 10 $41 Craiglea Arion 56.0kg 7.50L 5852 49
VAM PARI NA Trainer John Manzelmann Barrier 10
_ Jockey Chris Whiteley 54.0kg Prizemoney $16,350
3 year old bay filly (female) Win Range - W&P% 0-30
$¥  Sire Love Conquers All Dam Problem Solved
g;‘v’ﬁgg JMHr bgi;'ﬁ;tann Career 10:0-1-2 12 Mths 11:0-1-2 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Colours Dark Blue, Light Blue Star And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 9:0-1-2 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 8:0-1-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f12 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1000m 3y Mdn Good4  C Whiteley 54.0 10 $12.00 Goldie's Archer 57.0kg 5.10L 58.15 6 7
30f8 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m 3Y CL2 Good4 M Nakao 540 5  $91 Idle Jack 54.0kg 4.50L 1:19.39 2 3
7of7  MACK Tue30Jull9 1100m 2Y HCP Good4 M Haley 540 5  $51 Lepreezy 58.5kg 16.45L 1:04.43 3 4
70f8 BOWE Fri15Marl9 1000m 2Y MDN Good3  H English 540 4  $11 Bettahoney 57.5kg 8.40L 57.51 2 3
70f10 CAIR  Tue 26Feb19 950m 2Y MDN-SW Good4 AThompson 550 3 $5 Oriental Girl 55.0kg 9.15L 53.92 5 6
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Race 3 THE VILLE RESORT - CASINO Class 3 Plate 1200m

Prize $17,000. 1st $9,450. 2nd $3,100. 3rd $1,650. 4th $800. 5th $500. 6th $300. 7th $300. 8th $300. 9th $300.

10th $300.

Rail: True Entire Course

Straight: 310m.

Circumference: 1680m.

For: No age restriction. QLD Avg Prizemoney All Starts. Class 3. No sex restriction. Set Weights.
Gear Changes: 3. Lieutenant Dan Blinkers again, 8. Dream | Can Blinkers off again, cross-over nose band off first
time, 10. Mercury Bullet Visors first time, 17. Foxy Feline Tongue control bit first time, 20. Dordogne Tongue tie off

again

Horse
1. Boyer (NZ)
2. Hot Shot Harry
3. Lieutenant Dan
4. Malos
5. Sparkly Star
6. Borella
7. Chevaux

8. Dream | Can

9. Golden Guardian

10. Mercury Bullet
11. Soluminate
12. Sunny Sailor
13. Great Fox

14. Ruby Red Socks

15. Ready for Love
16. Go Diamonds

BET EASY

Jockey

Danny Edmonds
Mark Elliott
Ashley Butler
Scott Sheargold
Chris Whiteley
David Simmons
Bonnie Thomson
Les Tilley

Peter Cullen
Nathan Day
Rachel Shred (a3)
Rhiannon Payne
Brad Pengelly
Masayuki Abe
Justin Stanley
Graham Watson

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Ben Williams
Scott Cooper
Michael Geaney
John Barr
Michael Lee

Roy Chillemi
Matthew McGuire
Fred Wieland
Michelle Petrofski
Tony Comerford
Roy Chillemi
Janel Ryan

Tim Cook

Ross Fransen

Stephen Massingham

John Barr

Last 10

575s707s21
133506123
0665454455
335112159s
2332121252
0565655434
0695095143
7435549251
6455865065
0522353522
8815122338
0911352420
4111432250
0265115610
9152336574
068s516

Career
13:3-2-1
16:3-4-4
29:3-4-0
10:3-1-1
23:3-6-5
14:2-1-2
17:2-0-5
29:2-7-5
11:2-0-2
24:3-8-3
17:2-4-6

9:2-2-1
14:3-5-1
15:3-1-1
12:2-3-4

5:1-0-0

Prize
$46,200
$96,790
$85,725
$39,120

$100,060
$61,905
$54,435
$119,995
$56,850
$65,440
$68,875
$22,900
$97,400
$38,785
$67,625
$26,150

QLD: 2:13 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:13
NT: 1:43

SA: 1:43

WA: 12:13

W% P% Bar
23% 46% 1
19% 69% 12
10% 24%
30% 50%
13% 61%
14%  36%
12% 41%
7% 48% 16
18% 36% 2
13% 58% 14
12% 71% 10
22% 56% 13
21%  64%
20% 33%
17% 75% 15
20% 20% 11

S 00 W Ul

pm
pm
pm
pm

Wgt
59
59
59
59
59

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5

57.5
57
57

55.5
54

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

16

15

14

13

e D>ipdPerd

10
9
8
7
L}f_:f 6
& 5
& 4
v 3
= 2
& 1

8. Dream | Can "ﬁ
15. Ready for Love v
10. Mercury Bullet v
12. Sunny Sailor "H
2. Hot Shot Harry "ﬁ‘
16. Go Diamonds "H
11. Soluminate v

6. Borella v
3. Lieutenant Dan “v
7. Chevaux "v

13. Great Fox v
5. Sparkly Star “y\

14. Ruby Red Socks “ﬂ‘

4. Malos "H

9. Golden Guardian 'H
1. Boyer “H

Race Direction —>

Rail position: True Entire Course
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&3

BOYER

5 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Power Dam Belle Chantecler
Breeder J B McDonald

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $46,200
W&P% 23-46

Trainer Ben Williams
Jockey Danny Edmonds 59.0kg
Win Range 1206m - 1300m

Owners Mrs S Hammer Career 13:3-2-1 12 Mths 7:0-1-0  1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:1-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Stars, Cerise Stripe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap, Cerise Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 10:1-2-1 Soft 1.0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Stripe Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 D Edmonds 59.0 1 $16.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 2.10L 1:10.06 1 1
70f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5 D Edmonds 555 5 $91|}{Ilishani Wrangler 56.0kg 2.10L 4 4
50f12 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1000m CL3-SW Good4 D Edmonds 590 1 9§51 Cedarwood 59.0kg 4.70L 56.39 31
70f7 DOOM Wed 13Feb19 1350m CG&E CL3 Good4 R Wiggins 56.5 7 $15 Prince of Tie 55.0kg 13.90L 1:18.86 3 4
110f 12 KEMB  Sat19Jan19  1300m BM64 Good3  CLever 60.5 5  $14 Choice Larga 63.5kg 10.90L 1:16.53 8§ 10
o n Trainer Scott Cooper Barrier 12
@ HOT SHOT HARRY Jockey Mark Elliott 59.0kg Prizemoney $96,790
> year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 950m - 1200m W&P% 19-69
Sire Written Tycoon Dam Ruby Rosewyn J ’
gfvsﬁgf:]'\grof MOJF o VoS € Calon NP Lat M Sche g gy CATECT 16344 12Mihs 113-2-4 1stUp 41-1-1  2nd Up 41-2-1
Home e Miss T orpy, s 5 € Callom NPLaly MSSAUEEEPH Firm 0000 Good 11322 Soft40-12  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Purple, Lime Green Star, Striped Sleeves, Purple Cap, Lime Green Stars Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 3:0-1-1 Track 4:0-0-3 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 M Elliott 59.0 12 $20.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 0.20L 1:10.06 33
30f10 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 950m CL4 Soft6  J Stanley 60.0 2 $4.40 Chapel Road 62.5kg 2.25L 56.09 5 3
30f12 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1000m CL3-SW Good4 N Callow 590 7  $12 Cedarwood 59.0kg 3.25L 56.39 4 2
110f11 TOWN Thu 18Aprl9 1400m BM69 Good4 ] Stanley 59.0  7$4.40EF Crimson Halo 59.0kg 13.75L 1:22.42 11 10
6of 12 CAIR  Sat16Marl9 1250m CL3-SW Good4  C Jokic 59.0 10 $3.50 The Harrovian 59.0kg 5.75L 1:12.74 1 1
& n Trainer Michael Geaney Barrier 7
n I'I EUTENANT DAN Jockey Ashley Butler 59.0kg Prizemoney $85,725
<R 4 0yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 10-24
- % Sire Smart Missile Dam Anadan J ’
Breeder Arrowfield Pastoral Pty Ltd & Planette Thoroughbred Career 29:3-4-0 12 Mths 14:1-1-0 1stUp 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Owners MrsKT Geaney, Ms R J Peardon, Mrs S L Byrnes, Ms A L Byrnes, MrsB L _. . : . ) . ) . .
Kliese, Mrs H Wilkinson, Mrs K A Bowman, Mrs C Y Dale, & B M Bradtke Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 19:2-4-0 Soft 8:1-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours Navy Blue, Gold Diamond, Gold Sleeves, Navy Blue Stars, Navy Blue Cap, Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 13:1-3-0 Track 41-1-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Gold Stars
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 A Butler 59.0 7 $18.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 4.50L 1:10.06 6 6
60f10 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m CL4 Good4  C Whiteley 570 3 $5 Hutcho 54.5kg 3.85L 1:18.32 6 6
60of12 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1000m CL3-SW Good4 N Day 590 10  $26 Cedarwood 59.0kg 4.80L 56.39 1 12
4of7 CAIR  Sat16Marl9 950m BM69 Good4  C Jokic 560 6 $5 Desert Cowboy 58.5kg 3.15L 54.25 5 6
50f11 MACK Tue5Marl9 1300m CL4-SW Soft7  CJokic 575 9 $181I31%r9t)8ados Storm 59.0kg 3.60L 11 9
,‘ n MALOS Trainer John Barr Barrier 5
) Jockey Scott Sheargold 59.0kg Prizemoney $39,120
4 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 30-50
=¥ Sire Lonhro Dam Erato
Breeder Darley 1. a1l a0 0.1
Owners J R Brownson, R E Brownson & N C Brownson :a ree(; (} 06301 ! éz N:Iﬂ;,sllg'g 12 ;S;U;;ilf 0 ﬁnd Up0,2600100
Colours Hot Pink, Black And Aqua Sash, Black Diamonds On Sleeves irm U:U-U- 00d o 1-U- oft o.2-1- eavy U:U-U-
Jockey 7:3-1-2  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 6:3-1-1 Trk/Dst 2:1-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 S Sheargold 590 5 $7.50 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 1.20L 1:10.06 8 9
30f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5 S Sheargold 580 1 $5.501|}{I1ishani Wrangler 56.0kg 0.30L 33
Sof 14 TOWN Thu25ull9 1609m 3Y HCP Goodd SSheargold 575 12 $13 Steelz Time 540kg 2201 13665 33
1of15 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1400m 3Y HCP Soft5 S Sheargold 56.5 4 $10 Malos 56.5kg 1.00L 1:23.7 3 4
10of9 TOWN Thu27Junl9 1200m 3Y HCP Good4 S Sheargold 540 2 $3.70F Malos 54.0kg 0.20L 1:11.28 22
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I3 SPARKLY STAR

5 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Star Witness Dam Dinkum Diamond
Breeder B 2 B Bloodstock

Owners MK C Lee & Mrs MY M Lee
Colours Yellow, Red Vee

Race Details
20f16 TOWN
30f10 CAIR
30f10 CAIR
20f12 TOWN
10f10 TOWN

Sat 24Aug19
Sat 10Aug19
Sat 3Aug19

Thu 25Jul19
Thu 27Jun19

1200m CI3-sw
1250m CL6-SW
1250m CL5
1000m CL3-SW
1000m CL2-SW

I3 BORELLA

4 \ 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male)

=" Sire Pierro Dam Princess Quality
Breeder Mrs N Fong

-

Track
Good4
Soft6
Soft6
Good4
Good4

Barrier 3
Prizemoney $100,060
W&P% 13-61

Trainer Michael Lee
Jockey Chris Whiteley 59.0kg
Win Range 950m - 1100m

Career 23:3-6-5 12 Mths 17:2-7-3 1stUp 3:1-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:1-5-1  Soft 7:1-1-3 Heavy 3:1-0-1

Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 8:0-1-3 Track 4:1-3-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
C Whiteley 59.0 3 $3.20 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 0.20L 1:10.06 7 7
S Wilson 545 2 $6.50 Cedarwood 56.0kg 3.20L 1:13.68 4 3
S Wilson 60.0 7 $4.60 Polar Blast 62.0kg 1.70L 1:14.66 8 7
S Wilson 59.0 6 $2.30F Cedarwood 59.0kg 2.00L 56.39 10 10
S Wilson 59.0 6 $1.80F Sparkly Star 59.0kg 3.00L 56.41 9 6

Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 8

Jockey David Simmons 57.5kg Prizemoney $61,905

Win Range 1400m - 1717m W&P% 14-36

Owners TW Hedley, Ms J L Cooke, B J McDonald, T W Hedley, J McDonald, J Career 142-1-2 12 Mths 50-0-0 1st Up 3:0-1-0 2nd Up 3:1-0-1
Mcdonald, Mrs N A McDonald & R J Schumacher ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-1-2  Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Orange’ Yellow "H" And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 3:0-1-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
13 0of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 D Simmons 57.5 8 $21.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 6.60L 1:10.06 1 10
60of12 TOWN Tue 18Junl9 1300m CL2-SW Good4 S Wilson 590 9 $9 Aggarwal 57.5kg 1.40L 1:1831 1 1
50f9 CAIR  Mon 10Junl19 1250m CL6-SW Soft7 S Wilson 545 3 $7 The Harrovian 57.5kg 5.35L 1:15.05 5 3
60f12 TOWN Thu23Mayl9 1000m CL3 Good4 S Wilson 61.5 12 $8.50 Sweet Perfume 56.5kg 2.55L 56.96 1 11
50f10 SAND Wed 15Aug18 2400m BM70 Good4 L Nolen 58.5 2 $4.80 Mirimar 57.0kg 6.80L 2:34.19 32
o CHEVAUX Trainer Matthew McGuire Barrier 6
;j"‘““'--.__ ) Jockey Bonnie Thomson 57.5kg Prizemoney $54,435
[ 4 Syearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1050m - 1100m W&P% 12-41
SA_ 0 Sire Smart M.ISSI|E Dam Pozitave
gll‘;:gfsr Sze’\;n\‘/”ﬁ?gu]fjs&??l f/l(c)Guire Mr A M Powell, Mr D Nuttall, Mr A J Career 17:2-0-5 12 Mths 15:1-0-4 1st Up 31-0-1 2nd Up 3:0-0-2
Tschumy, Mr D J Tschumy, Miss B C Dempstelr, Mr K Rajesh, Mr K Di Salvo,er mT Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 13:2-0-5 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jackson, Mr M H McGuire, Mr M L Carman, Mr L S Bick, Mrs S Greaves, Mr S J Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Greaves, Miss J Clifford, Ms N M O'Keeffe, & Mr | J White
Colours Pink, White Horseshoe, Quartered Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 0of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 B Thomson 57.5 6 $15.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 7.60L 1:10.06 9 8
6of14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m CL2-SW Soft5 A Butler 500 1 $8 Chezblack 55.5kg 5.60L 56.84 6 9
90f12 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1000m CL3-SW Good4 S Sheargold 575 8  $19 Cedarwood 59.0kg 5.95L 56.39 12 11
13 of 14 MORP Sat 11Mayl9 1100m BM86 Soft6 D Thornton 540 1  $20 Parsifal 57.0kg 7.70L 1:04.67 9 6
90f9 OAKB Mon 22Apr19 1050m BM64 Good4 T Pannell 600 5 $2.90 Zarace 55.5kg 7.30L 1:03.48 g8 8
"3""* n DREAM I CAN Trainer Fred Wieland Barrier 16
ETra Jockey Les Tilley 57.5kg Prizemoney $119,995
i [}ﬂ.. | 6 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1300m W&P% 7-48
WY Sire Dream Ahead Dam Double Crossing
gwsgfsrfwlljzgiil }:\/EI]srt(LPgoitedBJ McDonald, T W Hedley, J McDonald, J Career 20.2-7-5 12 Mths 101-1-1 st Up 5:0-1-4 2nd Up 5:1-0-0
Mcdonald, Mrs N A McDonald &R J Schumacher ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:2-4-3  Soft 9:0-3-2 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 13:1-3-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 L Tilley 57.5 16 $21.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 2.70L 1:10.06 4 4
40f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL2 Soft6 N Callow 61.0  7$4.60EF Tapthetill 57.0kg 0.90L 1:15.3 1 1
30f12 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 1250m CL2 Softb N Day 61.0 6 $4.80 Aggarwal 59.0kg 1.25L 1:15.14 1 1
50f12 HAWK Fri23Nov18 1300m CL2 Good3 A Adkins 580 5  $18 So Magic 58.0kg 3.08L 1:16.72 1 1
40f9 HAWK Thu 250ctl8 1100m BM64 Soft5 A Adkins 60.0 6 $6.50 Dunatun 61.0kg 2.39L 1:03.58 3 2
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- n GOLDEN GUARDIAN Trainer Michelle Petrofski Barrier 2
] Jockey Peter Cullen 57.5kg Prizemoney $56,850
(= Syearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1200m W&P% 18-36
' Sire Golden Archer Dam Shamsie
Breeder Mr B M Nolan . . . .
Owners 3 M G Racing (Mgr: Mrs M P Petrofski) C.areer. 11:2-0-2 12 Mth.s 50-0-0 1st UR 4.0-0-0  2nd Up 1.1.0—0—1
Colours Purple, Yellow Chevrons, Yellow Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-0-2 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:2-0-2  Dist 7:2-0-1 Track 10:2-0-2  Trk/Dst 6:2-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60f 16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 P Cullen 57.5 2 $19.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 2.20L 1:10.06 5 5
40f11 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1200m BM60 Good4 P Cullen 585 9  $13 Airacobra 62.0kg 1.50L 1:10.62 22
50f10 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1000m BM60 Soft5 P Cullen 585 2 $13 Airacobra 60.0kg 2.20L 57.13 3 3
80of8 SUNS Tue6Novl8 1200m CL2 Good3 N Thomas 570 4 $15 Wired 57.5kg 10.00L 1:10.85 5 6
60f10 TOWN Tue 185Sepl8 1000m CL2-SW Soft5 L Tilley 590 9 $215I§i:t‘tgle Red Corvete 59.0kg 1.00L 6 9
- Trainer Tony Comerford Barrier 14
m M ERCURY BU I'I'ET Jockey Nathan Day 57.5kg Prizemoney $65,440
5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m W&P% 13-58
Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Amber Shimmer
gmgfsrmrs:)xﬂ!; C Promnitz, A L Dean, Mrs B R Denniss, S N Nankervis Career 243-8-3 12 Mths 153-6-2 1st Up 40-2-1 2nd Up 41-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, Red Stars, Red And Royal Blue Stars Sleeves And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 163-5-1  Soft 5:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-2-1  Dist 7:0-2-0 Track 12:3-5-2  Trk/Dst 3:0-2-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
150f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 N Day 57.5 14 $18.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 8.40L 1:10.06 13 12
50f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL2 Soft6 L Tilley 59.5  4$4.60EF Tapthetill 57.0kg 1.10L 1:15.3 8 9
20f11 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1200m BM60 Good4 N Day 59.0 11 $3.70 Airacobra 62.0kg 0.50L 1:10.62 8 8
20f11 MACK Sat13Jull9  1050m CL2-SW Good4 N Day 59.0 3 $3.30F Cristovao 57.5kg 0.80L 1:01.6 3 4
30f11 TOWN Sat8Junl9  1000m CL2 Soft5 € Whiteley 59.0 6 $4.40 Lucky Connection 54.0kg 0.40L 56.9 4 5
o Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 10
x)’ ). 11 SOLU MINATE Jockey Rachel Shred 57.5kg Prizemoney $68,875
[ \,_Bﬂu | 5 year old brown or black gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 12-71
T Sire Statue Of Liberty Dam Lady of the Lamp
gmggfﬁr"’dﬁ‘ Pjslma' CBOJ boraid T Hedler  HeDonad Career 172-4-6 12 Mths 62-2-0 1stUp3:1-0-1  2nd Up 3:0-0-2
MCDonald & N A Moo ety TN Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 61-0-3  Soft4:0-1-0  Heavy 2:0-1-1
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-0-2 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:1-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
8of16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 R Shred 57.5 10 $26.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 2.90L 1:10.06 15 13
8of12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL2 Softe S Wilson 61.0 2 $4.80 Tapthetill 57.0kg 2.20L 11153 12 12
l1of14 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1200m CL1 Good4 S Wilson 60.5 6 $5EF Soluminate 60.5kg 0.40L 1:11.65 10 11
1of8 PAKE Tue 185epl8 1400m MDN-SW Synth B Allen 58.5 4 $2.20F Soluminate 58.5kg 0.75L 1:26.88 6 4
20f9  PAKE Tue 28Augl8 1400m MDN-SW Synth D Lane 585 7 $3.501(32I50$)9a| Exchange 56.0kg 0.75L 8 7
1 SUN NY SAI LOR Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 13
m Jockey Rhiannon Payne 57.5kg Prizemoney $22,900
5 year old brown gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 1250m W&P% 22-56
W ¥ sire Furio Dam Shez Not Suzies
Breeder Mr R Fuss . ) . .
Owners R Fuss, B Fuss, D D Kasehagen & Mrs V J Fuss C'areer. 922l 1 Mth.s 922l st UR 2001 2nd Up ,2'1 00
Colours Pink, Purple And White Band And Armbands, White Cap Firm 2:0-0-1 Good 40-2-0 Soft 3:2-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 R Payne 57.5 13 $81.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 6.50L 1:10.06 12 15
90f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL2 Softt R Thompson 560 11 $8 Tapthetill 57.0kg 2.40L 1153 10 11
10f10 CAIR  Mon 10Jun19 1250m CL1 Soft7  Clokic 56.5 9 $11 Sunny Sailor 56.5kg 1.50L 1:16.68 5 5
10f10 ATHN Sat25Mayl9 1100m 2UP MDN-SW Soft6 S Pawsey 58.5 7 $4.20 Sunny Sailor 58.5kg 0.30L 1:04.47
30f11 MGT  Fri3Mayl9  1000m 2UP MDN-SW Firm2  CJokic 585 2 $8SE>§)c2eeding Assassin 58.0kg 3.25L 3 5
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GREAT FOX

4 year old brown mare (female)
Sire Wicked Style Dam Estielle the Great
Breeder Mr N C Stewart

n

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $97,400
W&P% 21-64

Trainer Tim Cook
Jockey Brad Pengelly 57.0kg
Win Range 1200m

Owners P Cheimardinov, Miss A M Cook & § Jovic E.a"’elr_ 11%365'1 éz “flﬂl';ff'l“'l ;stﬂuopo4:g-03-o ﬁ"d UPO?’(;O(')l(')O
Colours Purple, Pink Stars, Purple And Pink Stars Cap J'"I(‘ . 3'2'0 0 D?(t) 3 0 0 ) T° k-2_0 2 0 Telf/‘gtbb 0 0
ockey 3:2-0- ist 5:3-0- rack 2:0-2- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 B Pengelly 57.0 4 $8.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 2.00L 1:10.06 10 11
10f10 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1200m BM55 Good4 B Pengelly 58.0 5 $2.50F Great Fox 58.0kg 1.75L 1:11.94 6 4
lof11 YEPP  Tue23Jull9 1200m 3Y HCP Firm2 D Graham 540 6 $9 Great Fox 54.0kg 0.10L 1:10.3 7 8
1of12 MACK Sat13Jull9  1200m 2&3Y MDN Good4 B Pengelly 575 3 $5 Great Fox 57.5kg 1.50L 1:11.25 7 6
40f8 ROCK Sat15/unl9 1200m 3Y MDN Good4  CJokic 56.5 2 $4.20 Bold Zip 58.5kg 2.85L 1:10.94 8 7
RU BY RED SOCKS Trainer Ross Fransen Barrier 9
Jockey Masayuki Abe 57.0kg Prizemoney $38,785
h'.i gyeavr oldcba%/ rr(]arﬁ (fen;)ale) c o asmi Win Range 950m - 1300m W&P% 20-33
. ire Von Costa de Hero Dam Commands a Smile
gwﬁgfsr lgllarscIlilaklizr\:i?'tStI;nFeBT:nI:nythdGood Bad And Ugly (Mgr:R T Fransen) & Career 153-1-1 12 Mths 83-1-0 1st Up 5:1-0-0 2nd Up 5:2-1-0
Broke Boyz (Mgr: K T Fransen) Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 8:2-0-1 Soft 5:0-1-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Colours Black, White Sleeves, Black Armbands And Pink Cap Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 M Abe 57.0 9 $31.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 6.00L 1:10.06 22
20f10 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 950m CL4 Soft6 M Abe 545 4 $9 Chapel Road 62.5kg 1.25L 56.09 31
60f10 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 950m BM60 Soft7 M Abe 580 5 $4 Fine 'n' Devine 54.0kg 5.10L 56.21 23
1of9 CAIR Sat30Marl9 1250m CL3-SW Heavyl0 C Whiteley 555 2 $4.401I31Lé% Red Socks 55.5kg 2.25L 1 1
1of12 CAIR  Sat16Marl9 950m CL1 Good4  C Whiteley 55.5 4 $5.50 Ruby Red Socks 55.5kg 0.75L 54.67 5 3
& Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 15
o . READY FOR LOVE Jockey Justin Stanley 55.5kg Prizemoney $67,625
(AT 5 year old brown mare (female) Win Range 950m - 1100m W&P% 17-75
®EEY  Sire Pluck Dam Llanga
Mcdonald & Mrs N A Mcdonald ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 6:1-2-3 Soft 5:1-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1.0-0-0  Dist 5:0-1-2 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
90f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 ] Stanley 55.5 15 $7.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 3.00L 1:10.06 14 14
10f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 950m CL2 Soft6 N Callow 58.0 8 $4.40 Ready for Love 58.0kg 1.25L 55.87 8 6
20f6  IPSW  Wed 6Febl9 1200m F&M CL2 Soft7  J Lloyd 57.5 5 $1.50F Lady Bing 57.0kg 5.25L 1:12.85 1 1
30f10 GOLD Sat19Jan19 1200m F&M CL1 Good3 M Hellyer 590 1  $2F The Palms 56.0kg 0.30L 1:10.96 4 5
30f11 SUNS Fri4Jan19  1200m F&M CL1 Good3 D Browne 58.5 6 $3.10F Angel Dane 58.0kg 0.60L 1:11.28 1 1
& . Trainer John Barr Barrier 11
16 Go DIAMONDS Jockey Graham Watson 54.0kg Prizemoney $26,150
4 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1300m W&P% 20-20
¥ Sire Reward for Effort Dam Legal Engagement
Breeder Mrs J Brown 1.0. 1.0 0-0- 1-0-
Owners J R Brownson, R E Brownson & N C Brownson :a ree(; g é 8 0 22 I\lclltl;.s16(.)1 OO 0 ;stﬂUOROZ.éJéJ 0 ﬁnd UpO.Z(.)l()OOO
Colours Hot Pink, Black And Aqua Sash, Black Diamonds On Sleeves JmI(‘ : 1_0_0 0 DO(: 0 0‘ 0_ 0_ To ) '0_0 _0 0 Te;/‘g . 0_0 _0 0
ockey 1:0-0- ist 0:0-0- rack 0:0-0- rk/Dst 0:0-0-
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
16 0f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m CI3-sw Good4 G Watson 54.0 11 $81.00 Hot Shot Harry 59.0kg 9.40L 1:10.06 16 16
6of11 AQUI Sat20Jull9  1400m F&M CL1 Good4 L Dittman 580 9  $9 Dream Big 59.0kg 4.20L 1:23.55 10 11
80of 10 GATT  Thu 20Jun19 1100m 3Y BM65 Good4 T Harrison 540 4  $13 Cossie 56.0kg 6.10L 1:03.38 8 7
50f12 SUNS FrillJanl9  1400m F&M CL1 Good4 M D Plessis 565 1 $5 Enlightened 55.5kg 4.00L 1:25.5 33
1of9 BEAU Wed 12Dec18 1300m 3YF MDN-SW Good4 M Hellyer 570 9 $5.50 Go Diamonds 57.0kg 0.20L 1:16.47 1 1
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Race 4 ASAHI BenchMark 60 Handicap 1609m QLD: 2:53 pm
Prize $17,000. 1st $9,450. 2nd $3,100. 3rd $1,650. 4th $800. 5th $500. 6th $300. 7th $300. 8th $300. 9th $300. NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:53 pm
10th $300. NT: 2:23 pm
Rail: True Entire Course SA:2:23 pm
Straight: 310m. WA:12:53 pm

Circumference: 1680m.
For: No age restriction. Rating Based. BenchMark 60. No sex restriction. Handicap.
Gear Changes: 15. Backtospec Blinkers off again, pads (front) first time, winkers again

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Given Time (NZ) Scott Sheargold Jeffrey Caught 0111595252 12:3-4-1 $61,610 25% 67% 9 60.5
2. Outback Pirate Les Tilley Patrick O'Toole 6227163173 38:7-4-7 $53320 18% 47% 2 60
3. Corinth Rachel Shred (a3) Roy Chillemi 0997959422 19:1-4-1 $60520 5% 32% 8 595
4. Gouldian Brad Pengelly Gareth Horner 0215814054 61:5-8-4  $191305 8% 28% 3 59
5. Follow On Ashley Butler Olivia Cairns 9943070505 14:2-0-2 $47883 14% 29% 4 58
6. Lansala Nathan Day Trevor Rowe 7360457861 16:2-2-2 $38440 13% 38% 6 57
7. Miazumi Justin Stanley Olivia Cairns 8020584776 28:4-2-3 $42,800 14% 32% 1 56
8. Zelenus Pietro Romeo Patrick McGuire 0306574256 17:1-1-2 $25000 6% 24% 5 56
9. While We Can Chris Whiteley Chelsea Jokic 34s31300s5 20:3-0-2 $35460 15% 25% 10 555
10. Persistent Shadow Mark Elliott Leigh Wanless 4800976207 41:5-3-4 $71450 12% 29% 11 54
11. Candy Girl Wanderson D'Avila ~ Graham Hughes 5765013631 27:2-4-1 $60,365 7% 48% 13 54
12. Luvya Beak Peter Cullen John Kilroy 1724036565 34:6-4-4 $58200 18% 41% 14 54
13. Honest Natalie Bonnie Thomson Michael Mclellan 2123764655 26:1-2-6 $29570 4% 3% 7 54

SCRATCHED
15. Backtospec Nor Yadi Stefanie Horner 0075317659 59:4-4-3 $36325 7% 19% 12 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

14 12, Luvya Beak "H

& 13 11. Candy Girl "ﬂ\
-@. 12 15. Backtospec "H
-t 11 10. Persistent Shadow v

g& 10 9. While We Can "ﬁ

é; 9 1. Given Time "H

é 8 3. Corinth "ﬁ\

§ 7 13. Honest Natalie "H

6 6 6. Lansala "H

&“t 5 8. Zelenus v

6 4 5. Follow On "ﬁ
.@. 3 4. Gouldian "ﬁ‘

.G 2 2. Outback Pirate "H

i 1 7. Miazumi "H

Rail position: True Entire Course Race Direction >
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GIVEN TIME

5 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Civics Dam Storm Blinka
Breeder J W Dickie & Mrs L A German

&

Trainer Jeffrey Caught
Jockey Scott Sheargold 60.5kg
Win Range 1300m - 1400m

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $61,610
W&P% 25-67

Owners J Caught, Ms M Caught, Mrs N Ashworth & A Ashworth o er 123-4-1 12 Mths 103-3-0 15t Up £1-0-1 - 2nd Up 31-2-0
Colours Red And White Checks, Blue Sleeves, Checked Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:2-3-1  Soft 2:1-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 43-0-0  Dist 3:0-2-0 Track 3:3-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
12 of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 S Sheargold 60.5 9 $4.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 6.20L 1:37.23 10 10
10f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5 S Sheargold 58.5 6 $3.70F Given Time 58.5kg 0.10L 1:24.26 22
1of16 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1400m CL1 Good4 S Sheargold 58.0 9 $4.80 Given Time 58.0kg 0.75L 1:23.76 11 10
1of12 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1300m MDN-SW Good4 S Sheargold 57.5 5 $2.90 Given Time 57.5kg 0.75L 1:19.45 5 3
90f10 NEWC Sun2Decl8 1300m MDN Good4 R Hutchings 59.0 9 $7.50 Charretera 57.5kg 8.66L 1:18.4 9 8
:" n OUTBACK PIRATE Trainer Patrick O'Toole Barrier 2
o Jockey Les Tilley 60.0kg Prizemoney $53,320

» U ‘# 7 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Henrythenavigator Dam Spinner's Magic
Breeder Carroll Bloodstock Pty Ltd

Owners | Rhoden, Mrs M S Rhoden, S P Morrissy & L Esler :a ree(; g %764_7 22 “ﬁtgg_é&;g_z ;stﬂU8p'14:10—10 1 flnd UpOé.l(:)l(—)O(—)l
Colours Yellow, Black Horseshoe, Armbands, Quartered Cap irm U:90-0- 00d 50:6-3- orto.l-1- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 12:2-2-3 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
6of14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 L Tilley 60.0 2 $12.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 2.70L 1:37.23 6 3
20f7 LRCH Sat17Augl9 1600m SW Good M Milford 61.5 2 $12 Heroism 61.5kg 1.00L 1:35.54
20f5 TAMB Sun4Augl9 1400m BM65 Soft CBryen 590 1  $3F Menacing 60.5kg 1.75L 1:20.42
70f10 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1609m BM65 Good4 B Thomson 58.0 2 $16 Lokum 59.0kg 3.45L 1:38.69 6 7
l1of 7 BARC Sat6Jull9  1600m BM55 Good D Rewald 62.5 5 $2.80F Outback Pirate 62.5kg 0.40L 1:38.96
o B CORI NTH Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 8
f) Jockey Rachel Shred 59.5kg Prizemoney $60,520
{ ,,_,Eﬂu > year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1800m W&P% 5-32
' Sire Pierro Dam Fast Shanti
gwﬁgfsrr\ll\él] IngejtthlfJ L Cooke, B J McDonald, J McDonald, J Mcdonald, Mrs Career 19:1-4-1 12 Mths 80-1-0  1st Up 40-1-0 2nd Up 3.0-0-0
N A McDonald, TW H;zdley &R Schumacher ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Gf)od 13:1-4-0  Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1609m Bmé60 Good4 R Shred 59.5 8 $41.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 5.10L 1:37.23 1 13
90f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1900m BM65 Soft6 B Pengelly 575 11  $19 Cyclone Path 56.0kg 9.10L 1:59.08 9 9
90f10 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1609m BM65 Good4 W D'avila 590 10 $7 Lokum 59.0kg 4.05L 1:38.69 5 2
70f14 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 1500m CL3-SW Soft6 W D'avila 5.0 5 $4 Lord Archer 57.5kg 6.90L 1:312 9 9
90f10 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1000m CL2-SW Good4 W D'avila 57.5 2 $8.50 Sparkly Star 59.0kg 5.60L 56.41 10 10
?'“‘ n GOULDIAN Trainer Gareth Horner Barrier 3
Jockey Brad Pengelly 59.0kg Prizemoney $191,305
# 8yearold bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1600m W&P% 8-28
Sire Street Cry Dam Blue Finch
Breeder Darley Career 61:5-8-4 12 Mths 102-1-0 1stUp 10:1-0-1  2nd Up 10:1-3-0
Qumers Mrs S D Horner Firm00-0-0  Good403-6-1  Soft 15213 Heavy 6:0-1-0
Colours Royal Blue, White H Inside Horseshoe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Armbands irmm B:0-0- 000 A4U:5-0- 0 ol eavy 5.9-L-
And Striped Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 19:1-6-2 Track 2:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
110f 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1609m Bmé60 Good4 B Pengelly 59.0 3 $5.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 6.10L 1:37.23 4 4
20f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5 S Wilson 580 9  $19 Given Time 58.5kg 0.10L 1:24.26 5 6
lof16 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1000m 0 - 55 Good4 S Wilson 59.0 10  $41 Gouldian 59.0kg 0.30L 57.35 14 13
80f8 CANT FrilFebl9  1550m BM70 Soft5  RKing 540 7 $101 Chalk 57.0kg 6.50L 1:34.13 22
l1of11 TUNC Sat19janl9 1400m CL3 Good4  C Graham 555 11  $13 Gouldian 55.5kg 0.56L 1:26.16 2 1
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- Trainer Olivia Cairns Barrier 4
| B FOI'I'OW ON Jockey Ashley Butler 58.0kg Prizemoney $47,883
m 5 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1600m - 2100m W&P% 14-29
i Sire Pierro Dam Mica's Pride
gﬁgfsr E? JOCEXIOL()) ﬁﬁi H Ruawa, A Mular, R Pitcher, P P Lyon, § ) Becker, - o) L1202 12Mths 100-0-1 1st Up 31-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
M O'Connell & B Davie ' ' ' yon 'Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 11:2-0-2  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Red, Black Str]pe' Armbands And Cap Jockey 2:0-0-0 Dist 4:1-0-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
90f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 A Butler 58.0 4 $9.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 4301 1:37.23 5 5
90f12 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1800m BM60 Good4 ] Stanley 58.5 7 $8.50 Zoffany Rocket 58.5kg 8.00L 1:52.43 1 1
40of14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1609m BM55 Good4 ] Stanley 61.5 14  $7 Scottish Lad 55.5kg 4.251 1:37.23 23
30f10 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1609m BM65 Good4 D Simmons 575 7 $31 Lokum 59.0kg 0.70L 1:38.69 3 4
13 of 14 MACK Sat13Jull9  1800m BM60 Good4 A Butler 60.0 9 $8.50 Emily's Song 55.5kg 13.10L 1:50.72 2 4
,‘ n LANSALA Trainer Trevor Rowe Barrier 6
Jockey Nathan Day 57.0kg Prizemoney $38,440
m 5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1080m - 1200m W&P% 13-38
Sire Smart Missile Dam Prim
Breeder Newhaven Park Stud Career162-2-2 12 Mths 91-0-1 1stUp4:1-0-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-0

Owners J D Smith & M J Yelaska

Colours Red, Green Hoops Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-1-0 Soft 6:1-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 N Day 570 6 $15.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 2.80L 1:37.23 8 9
30f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1400m CL4 Soft6  Q Krogh 540 10  $11 Via Balciano 57.5kg 2.50L 1:24.12 9 9
60of12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL2 Soft6  J Stanley 575 12 $13 Tapthetill 57.0kg 1.60L 11153 1 8
110f 14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1400m CL3-SW Good4  C Whiteley 575 2 $20 Omineca 57.5kg 8.00L 1:23.58 10 13
40f12 CAIRR  Tuel6Jull9 1250m CL2 Soft6  J Stanley 58.5 7 $8.50 Aggarwal 59.0kg 3.00L 1:15.14 10 8
& . Trainer Olivia Cairns Barrier 1
7 M IAZU MI Jockey Justin Stanley 56.0kg Prizemoney $42,800

."'. 6 year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 14-32
' #  Sire Haradasun Dam Millennial

Breeder Mr D P Laing Career 28:4-2-3 12 Miths 70-1-0  1stUp5:0-0-0  2nd Up 50-1-1

Owners Mrs A L Forster & M B Forster

Colours Royal Blue, Red Stars, White Sleeves, Red Diamonds, Red Stars Cap And Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 21:4-2-2 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Pom Pom Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 12:4-0-0  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 ] Stanley 56.0 1 $21.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 3.00L 1:37.23 9 8
13 0f 13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5  J Stanley 56.5 5 $9.50 Given Time 58.5kg 6.00L 1:24.26 12 12
20f10 MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m CL4 Good4 L Tilley 540 6  $19 Hutcho 545kg 1.251 1:18.32 10 10
110of 11 TOWN Thu 25Jull9  1200m BM60 Good4  J Stanley 56.5 6  $12 Airacobra 62.0kg 5.30L 1:10.62 10 11
8of8 TOWN Fri120ct18  1400m CL6-SW Good4 P Cullen 540 4  $17 Best Hoffa 56.0kg 3.00L 1:22.62 6 8
4 n ZELEN Us Trainer Patrick McGuire Barrier 5
fj"‘“‘“-ql_ _ Jockey Pietro Romeo 56.0kg Prizemoney $25,000
[ 1 6yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 6-24
“Al % Sire Helenus Dam Emperossa
gwﬁgfsr F!V'll'SMScXXIar(tek:\;]rss MV Mcguire, M H Mcguire, Miss B C Dempster, T A Career 17.1-1-2 12 Mths 100-1-1 1st Up 4:0-0-1 2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Allan, 1) White, B G Gladman, B A Allan, M J Hine & G J O'sullivan Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 10:0-1-2 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours Pink, White Horseshoe, Quartered Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0 Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 6:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
13 0of 14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 P Romeo 56.0 5 $51.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 6.60L 1:37.23 14 14
30f14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1609m BMS55 Good4 S Sheargold 58.5 1  $41 Scottish Lad 55.5kg 3.50L 1:37.23 8 9
100f12 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 1250m CL2 Softe S Sheargold 56.5 5  $26 Aggarwal 59.0kg 6.45L 1:15.14 1210
60of10 CAIR  Mon 10Jun19 1250m CL1 Soft7 S Sheargold 59.0 6 $19 Sunny Sailor 56.5kg 5.10L 1:16.68 10 8
70f9 TOWN Sun2Decl8 1400m BM60 Good4 B Thomson 570 6 $5 Cousin Muscles 54.5kg 5.05L 1:25.45 6 3
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& n Trainer Chelsea Jokic Barrier 10
' WH I LE WE CAN Jockey Chris Whiteley 55.5kg Prizemoney $35,460
6 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 1800m W&P% 15-25
Sire Lope de Vega Dam Indala
Breeder Mr B Herrera Career 203-0-2 12 Mths 12:2-0-3 1stUp 5:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-0
Qumers M $ Jolic Firm10-0-0  Good122-0-1  Soft61-0-1  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Black, Lime Green Horseshoe, Checked Sleeves And Cap, Black Pom Pom irm 1.U-U- 00 i oft b.1-U- eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 41-0-2  Dist 3:0-0-1 Track 9:2-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
3of 14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4  C Whiteley 55.5 10 $6.50 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 0.90L 1:37.23 12 11
40f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5 € Whiteley 55.5 2 $21 Given Time 58.5kg 0.30L 1:24.26 9 9
30f7 TOWN Thu 30Mayl9 1609m 0 - 60 Soft5  C Whiteley 55.5 3 $5.50 Arno Bay 57.5kg 2.80L 1:39.22 6 5
1of12 MACK Tue 14Mayl9 1800m BM60 Softe  C Whiteley 540 8  $31 While We Can 54.0kg 1.25L 1:52.51 10 8
30f7 ATHN Sat27Apr19 1400m BM55 Good4 ] Felix 555 1 $7 Makarios 60.5kg 0.95L 1:26.61 6 4
; PERSISTENT SHADOW Trainer Leigh Wanless Barrier 11
e Jockey Mark Elliott 54.0kg Prizemoney $71,450
<9 % 6 year old chestnut mare (female) Win Range 1050m - 1600m W&P% 12-29
¥ Sire Zoffany Dam Green Mirage
g:;ﬁgfs' ,\'\A"rrS“HN(;;ﬁ’:SVS”e Career 4155-3-4 12 Mths 18:0-1-2 1stUp 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 6:2-1-0
Colours Gold, Green Star, Stars On Sleeves, Gold Cap, Green Star Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 28:4-2-3 Soft 9:1-1-1 Heavy 3:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 16:2-1-2 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 M Elliott 54.0 11 $41.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 1.00L 1:37.23 13 12
80of13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5 W D'avila 545 8  $51 Given Time 58.5kg 2.20L 1:24.26 6 7
10 of 12 MACK  Mon 5Aug19 1800m BM60 Good4 M Nakao 555 8 $61£c;1’24fgny Rocket 58.5kg 10.75L 12 1
120f13 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m BM65 Goodd RWiggins 540 12 $21Zoffany Rocketss0kgsso20436 12 12
90f11 MACK Sat13Jull9  1560m BM69 Good4 M Murphy 540 5  $26 Lokum 54.0kg 6.50L 1:34.88 10 10
X CAN DY GIRL Trainer Graham Hughes Barrier 13
m f Jockey Wanderson D'Avila 54.0kg Prizemoney $60,365
> year old bay mare (female) Win Range 1250m - 1280m W&P% 7-48
Sire Wanted Dam Chaparral Lass J
Breeder Mr G Draper Career 27247 12 Mths 22246 1stUp 3000 2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Quners G Hughes Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 16:1-3-4  Soft9:1-1-2  Heavy 2:0-0-1
Colours Red, Yellow Striped Sleeves, Yellow Cap irm U:0-0- ood 16.1-5- ot .-l eavy £U-U-
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 5:0-2-1 Track 7:0-0-3 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
50f14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 W D'avila 54.0 13 $13.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 1.40L 1:37.23 32
70f13 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60 Soft5 L Tilley 540 3 $9.50 Given Time 58.5kg 1.80L 1:24.26 10 10
6of 14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1609m BM55 Good4 B Pengelly 570 8  $10 Scottish Lad 55.5kg 5.451 1:37.23 1 1
50f11 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 1250m CL2 Soft6  C Whiteley 545 8 $6.50 Tapthetill 55.0kg 1.70L 1:15.68 1 10
110f12 TOWN Tue 9Jull9  1200m BM65 Soft5 M Murphy 540 7  $26 Rise to Fame 60.0kg 5.05L 1:10.25 1 1
X LUVYA BEAK Trainer John Kilroy Barrier 14
! ."”._ Jockey Peter Cullen 54.0kg Prizemoney $58,200
4%, Syearold bay mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1609m W&P% 18-41
Sire Dr Doute's Dam Sabihah
Breeder Ridgeview Park Stud A aa N N
Owners J H Kilroy & Mrs J L Kilroy E.a"’eg_ 23%604 4 éz “ﬂtggégf 23 ! ;Stﬂua'?og 88 0 ﬁ"d Upﬁz.ooolo
Colours Yellow, Cerise Spots irm 6.2-0- ood ZU.2-4- ot 3.0-0- eavy 4.2-U-
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 7:2-2-0 Track 8:2-1-1 Trk/Dst 4:2-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
l1of14 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1609m Bm60 Good4 P Cullen 54.0 14 $7.50 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 0.80L 1:37.23 1 1
70f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1600m BM60 Soft6 A Thomson 540 1 $4EF Poetic Attacks 56.5kg 2.90L 1:38.75 9 10
20f14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1609m BM55 Good4 A Thomson 555 7 $5 Scottish Lad 55.5kg 2.25L 1:37.23 7 8
40f10 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1400m BM69 Good4 A Thomson 540 10  $15 Scrabble 63.5kg 1.45L 1:23.01 3 3
11 of 14 MACK Sat13Jull9  1800m BM60 Good4 N Nelson 540 12  $41 Emily's Song 55.5kg 12.00L 1:50.72 6 11
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HONEST NATALIE

5 year old bay or brown mare (female)
Sire Arlington Dam Dashing Denar
Breeder Mr B W McHugh

Owners Mrs K D Mclellan, Mrs M J Goodair , Mr K D Mcdonald

Colours Gold, Red Crossed Sashes and Cap

Race Details

20f14 TOWN Sat 24Augl9
1of14 TOWN Sat20Jull9
20f12 TOWN Thu 27Jun19
30f14 TOWN Sat8Junl9

70f8 ATHN Sat25Mayl19

£l
@'
And Striped Cap

Race Details
14 of 14 TOWN
11 of 12 INNI

70f14 TOWN
50f14 CAIR
30f8 LURA

1609m Bm60
1400m MDN
1300m MDN-SW
1300m MDN

1800m BM60

I BACKTOSPEC

8 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Natural Destiny Dam Bolinda Tellinda
Breeder M N & C J Grieve

Owners Mrs S D Horner

Colours Royal Blue, White H Inside Horseshoe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Armbands

Sat 24Aug19
Sat 17Aug19

Sat 27)ull9
Tue 16Jull9
Sat 29Jun19

1609m Bm60
1500m BM55

1400m CL3-SW
1500m CL3-SW
1450m WFA

BET EASY
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Track
Good4
Good4
Good4
Soft5

Soft6

Track
Good4
Heavy8

Good4
Soft6
Firm2

Trainer Michael Mclellan Barrier 7

Jockey Bonnie Thomson 54.0kg Prizemoney $29,570

Win Range 1400m W&P% 4-35

Career 26:1-2-6 12 Mths 16:1-2-4 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:1-2-4  Soft 7:0-0-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Jockey 41-2-0  Dist 5:0-0-3 Track 6:1-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Thomson 54.0 7 $21.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 0.80L 1:37.23 7 6
B Thomson 54.0 11 $5.50 Honest Natalie 54.0kg 2.00L 1:24.07 14 12
B Thomson 555 3 $18 Given Time 57.5kg 0.75L 1:19.45 10 6
C Jokic 540 12 $171|}{I7ic6i;elin Five Star 57.5kg 1.45L 13 12
N Yadi 55.0 7 $17 Run Hoff Run 62.5kg 11.80L 1:53.63

Trainer Stefanie Horner Barrier 12

Jockey Nor Yadi 54.0kg Prizemoney $36,325

Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 7-19

Jockey
N Yadi
N Yadi

S Wilson
N Yadi
S Wilson

Career 59:4-4-3 12 Mths 17:1-2-1 1st Up 10:0-0-1 ~ 2nd Up 10:1-0-0

Firm 7:0-0-1 Good 44:4-4-2  Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 9:1-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 15:0-1-0  Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
54.0 12 $91.00 Luvya Beak 54.0kg 8.90L 1:37.23 2 7
56.0 7  $10 Drops of Jupiter 55.5kg 26.35L 37

13419

59.0 10 $101 Omineca 57.5kg 4.40L 1:23.58 22
59.0 13  $151 Lord Archer 57.5kg 5.80L 1:31.2 8 8
59.0 3 $12 Union Jukebox 59.0kg 9.00L 1:27.39 5 3
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Race 5 BROWN BROTHERS BenchMark 65 Handicap 1400m QLD: 3:33 pm
Prize $17,000. Ist $9,450. 2nd $3,100. 3rd $1,650. 4th $800. 5th $500. 6th $300. 7th $300. 8th $300. 9th $300. NSW/VIC/TAS: 3:33 pm
10th $300. NT: 3:03 pm
Rail: True Entire Course SA: 3:03 pm
Straight: 310m. WA: 1:33 pm

Circumference: 1680m.

For: No age restriction. Rating Based. BenchMark 65. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 1. Mason's Chance Blinkers off first time, winkers first time, 3. Run Hoff Run Blinkers again, visors
off again, 9. Broken Finger Concussion plates (front) first time

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Mason's Chance Ashley Butler Olivia Cairns 7789775765 43:9-10-8  $188275 21% 63% 4 65
2. Pure Hawk Justin Stanley Jeffrey Caught 0651853152 14:4-2-1 $49,030 29% 50% 7 61
3. Run Hoff Run Rhiannon Payne Terry Butts 0834157234 53:8-8-3  $126830 15% 36% 13 60
4. Via Balciano Les Tilley Rodney Miller 3143355944 20:3-2-4 $88550 15% 45% 9 60
5. Aggarwal Wanderson D'Avila ~ Roy Chillemi 0242112154 15:3-5-2 $60,545 20% 67% 11 59.5
6. Crocodile Shoes (IRE)  Nathan Day Stephen Massingham ~ 13221314s3 26:3-4-5 $60,487 12% 46% 12 59
1. Pure Rebel Brad Pengelly Bill Kenning 6154752794 32:4-2-4 $98365 13% 31% 8 585
8. The Groom Graham Watson Sharlee D'Avila 945387188s 30:4-1-7 $63575 13% 40% 3 57
9. Broken Finger Scott Sheargold Wayne Winters 0632312237 43:6-9-7 $96,225 14% 51% 6 565
10. Mista Busy Mark Elliott Leigh Wanless 5573936454 38:5-4-5 $89,825 13% 37% 5 565
11. Poetic Attacks Chris Whiteley Janel Ryan 4136231321 18:3-2-4 $89,500 17% 50% 2 56
12. Fine 'n’ Devine Peter Cullen Rhonda Inglis 8951655446 26:4-4-3  $108050 15% 42% 10 54
13. Love Me Ruby Bonnie Thomson Alby Molino 260340s177 24:3-2-3 $26775 13% 3% 1 54

Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

-

& 13 3. Run Hoff Run "H
s

o 12 6. Crocodile Shoes v

-

o 1 5. Aggarwal "H

;ﬁ 10 12. Fine 'n' Devine "v

'-ﬁ 9 4. Via Balciano "H

& 8 7. Pure Rebel "H

& 7 2. Pure Hawk "H
-

@ 6 9. Broken Finger 'ﬁ
% 5 10. Mista Busy "H

te) 4 1. Mason's Chance "H

.__‘;“! 3 8. The Groom "H

a 2 11. Poetic Attacks "a\

' 13. Love Me Ruby "H

Rail position: True Entire Course

=

-

=
=

Race Direction —>
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g MASON'S CHANCE

6 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Pressday Dam Sheer Opulence
Breeder Mr W Young

Owners G R O'Connell

Colours Yellow, Purple Diamond And Sleeves, Checked Cap

Race Details
70f13 TOWN

70f7  YEPP
8of9  MACK
90f12 TOWN

70f9 EMER

Sat 24Aug19

Sat 17Aug19
Tue 30Jul19
Sat 20Jul19

Sun 14Jul19

1400m Bm65

950m HCP
1050m HCP
1000m HCP

1200m HCP

D

&

3 PURE HAWK

5 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire Purrealist Dam Mollyhawk
Breeder Mr D Puglisi

Owners J Caught, S Caught, J Joyce, Mrs L Williamson, A Williamson & A Scougal

Track
Good4

Jockey

Firm2
Good4
Good4

Good4

Colours Red And White Checks, Blue Sleeves, Checked Cap

Race Details
13 of 13 TOWN

60f10 TOWN
50f11 TOWN
1of13 TOWN
80of12 TOWN

Sat 24Aug19

Thu 25Jul19
Thu 27Jun19
Sat 8Jun19
Thu 23May19

1400m Bm65

1400m BM69
1609m HCP
1300m BM60
1000m CL3

&

IEJ RUN HOFF RUN

6 year old brown gelding (male)
Sire Bon Hoffa Dam Running Time
Breeder Mr G Mathieson

Track
Good4

Good4
Good4
Soft5

Good4

Jockey

A Butler

J Stanley
J Stanley
N Callow

J Stanley

J Stanley

J Stanley
J Stanley
J Stanley
J Stanley

Trainer Olivia Cairns Barrier 4
Jockey Ashley Butler 65.0kg

Win Range 900m - 1400m

Prizemoney $188,275
W&P% 21-63

Career 43:9-10-8 12 Mths 13:0-1-0 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-2

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 38:9-9-8  Soft 3:0-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-0 Track 9:1-2-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
65.0 4 $41.001C2r30t3cgc)dile Shoes 59.0kg 2.00L 3 5
585 4 $5 The Mechanic 61.0kg 3.45L 55.1
58.5 2 $14El Shaday 54.0kg 5.30L 1:01.26 5 5
5.5 5 $615I2i8dlden in Heaven 55.0kg 2.60L 10 8
620 4 6 Shi eru Mahogany 58.0kg 6.00L

$ 1:10.g4 gany ‘

Trainer Jeffrey Caught Barrier 7

Jockey Justin Stanley 61.0kg Prizemoney $49,030

Win Range 1200m - 1400m W&P% 29-50

Career 14:4-2-1 12 Mths 7:2-0-1  1stUp 5:1-1-0  2nd Up 5:2-0-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:3-2-1  Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 11:4-1-1  Dist 5:1-0-1 Track 11:4-2-1  Trk/Dst 3:1-0-1
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
61.0 $7.501§2r30t3cgc)dile Shoes 59.0kg 5.00L 10 10
595 6 $2.80F Scrabble 63.5kg 1.75L 1:23.01 2 2
540 11  $8 Hardern 54.0kg 3.70L 1:37.97 1 1
62.0 10 $3.50F Pure Hawk 62.0kg 0.50L 1:18.05 1 1
61.0 3 $3.60 Sweet Perfume 56.5kg 3.15L 56.96 77

Trainer Terry Butts Barrier 13

Jockey Rhiannon Payne 60.0kg Prizemoney $126,830

Win Range 1300m - 2000m

W&P% 15-36

Owners TW Butts. R D Pack. € McMahon. B McCabe. A Svminaton. T Krase & G Career 53:8-8-3 12 Mths 27:4-6-3 1st Up 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Allen T R T BHCDe Amngon TR Firm 3:1-1-0© Good 405-6-3  Soft 72-1:0  Heavy 3:0-0-0
Colours Black, White Spots, Red Sleeves And Cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 7:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 R Payne 60.0 13 $51.001C2r30§9()dile Shoes 59.0kg 3.50L 4 3
80f11 MACK Sat29)unl9 1800m HCP Goodd GWatson 540 8 $261{/é/(§5{\7,vick Avenue 58.5kg 6.20L 2 3
30f8 ATHN Sat22Junl9 2000m BM65 Good3 R Shred 615 5 $2.70 Suber Mario 59.0kg 6.35L 2:07.16 6 6
40f9 TOWN Sat8Junl9  1609m BM69 Soft5 R Shred 590 1  $7 Best Hoffa 59.5kg 3.35L 1:37.17 1 3
1of8 ATHN Sat25Mayl9 1800m BM60 Soft6 R Shred 62.5 3 $3.80 Run Hoff Run 62.5kg 2.80L 1:53.63
- n VIA BALCIANO Trainer Rodney Miller Barrier 9
) Jockey Les Tilley 60.0kg Prizemoney $88,550
A 6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1056m - 1400m W&P% 15-45
I Sire | Am Invincible Dam Toldyas
gfvs:gfsf M fofgitrffe'ﬁf"fd Career 203-2-4 12 Mths 13:1-0-3 1stUp41:0-0  2nd Up 4:0-1-1
Colours Black, Yellow Sash, Yellow Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:2-2-2  Soft 8:1-0-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1.0-0-1  Dist 6:1-1-1 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 L Tilley 600 9 $5.501C2r30§3c9()dile Shoes 59.0kg 0.40L 13 12
1of10 CAR  Sat10Augld 1400m CL4 Softt  RThompson 575 7 $3.10 Via Balciano 57.skg L50L 12412 8 7
40f14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1400m CL3-SW Good4 ] Stanley 575 5 $5Omineca 57.5kg 2.10L 1:23.58 12 10
30f11 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 1250m CL2 Soft6  J Stanley 61.0 11 $3.50F Tapthetill 55.0kg 1.10L 1:15.68 0 9
30f12 TOWN Tue 18Jun19 1300m CL2-SW Good4 B Pengelly 590 3 $6 Aggarwal 57.5kg 0.80L 1:18.31 5 5
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: B AGGARWAL Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 11
x)’ p } _ Jockey Wanderson D'Avila 59.5kg Prizemoney $60,545
EWally 5 yearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 20-67
W Sire Snitzel Dam Shoptalk
gwﬁgfsr'r\al\‘ll)ll-{aedl?elz)(/)cﬁsggstepl;[}j ll\_AtcdDonald J McDonald, J McDonald, N A Career 153-5-2 12 Mths 11:3-4-1 1st Up 31-0-1 2nd Up 3:0-2-0
McDonald, T W Hedle;ll &RJSchumacher ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 8:2-3-1 Soft 7:1-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 6:2-2-0  Dist 4:0-3-0 Track 3:2-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
10 of 13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 W D'avila 595 11 $4.401C2r30§3c9()dile Shoes 59.0kg 2.80L 8§ 8
20110 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1400m CL4 Soft6 N Callow 500 1 $2.35F Via Balciano 7.5k 150L 124.12 4 4
40f10 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1250m CL5 Softt W D'avila 57.5 9 $3.30F Polar Blast 62.0kg 2.95L 1:14.66 6 5
20f14 TOWN Sat27)ull9  1400m CL3-SW Good4 W D'avila 59.0 8 $3.20 Omineca 57.5kg 0.30L 1:23.58 4 4
1of12 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 1250m CL2 Soft6 B Pengelly 59.0 9  $2F Aggarwal 59.0kg 0.75L 1:15.14 32
o Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 12
TrS n CROCOD"'E SHOES Jockey Nathan Day 59.0kg Prizemoney $60,487

[;‘-',] "\ 7 year old bay gelding (male)

Win Range 1200m - 2084m W&P% 12-46

WEET sire Galileo Dam Mythical Echo
grvsﬁgfsffHHgltChL;‘Sj’{‘c e 5 Dol Mebomld ) HeDomld sy CATEET 26345 12Mths 11323 15t Up5:0-1-0  2nd Up 5:1-0-0
MDonald & R Sctumachen o RN THEORE TR Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 16:2-3-2 Soft81-1-3  Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 6:3-2-1 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 9:2-3-2 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of13 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 N Day 59.0 12 $6.501§2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 0.20L 12 7
30f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1900m BM65 Soft6 N Callow 59.0 1 $2.60F .Cyé:lone Path 56.0kg 0.85L 1:59.08 4 3
20f13 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m BM65 Good4 N Day 585 13 $5 Zoffany Rocket 54.0kg 0.10L 2:04.36 13 11
20f14 CAIR  Tue16Jull9 1500m CL3-SW Soft6 N Day 59.0 11 $3.50F Lord Archer 57.5kg 0.20L 1:31.2 1210
1of11 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1609m 0 - 65 Good4 N Day 56.5 2$4.4OEF1C3r709c6()diIe Shoes 56.5kg 0.75L &8 5
- . Trainer Bill Kenning Barrier 8
7 PURE REBEI‘ Jockey Brad Pengelly 58.5kg Prizemoney $98,365
6 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1200m - 1470m W&P% 13-31
B2 W Sire Stratum Dam De Lightning Ridge
Breeder Lockyer Thoroughbreds A 1.1, N N
Owners J A Webb & Mrs W L Whitbread E.a'eelr_ 1320'402 4 éz “ﬂtng'zl 31 1 ;Stﬂuﬁfg g 2 ﬁ"d Up1_7(')00011
Colours Green, Red Hooped Sleeves And Cap i 410 000 £3.0-2- oft 1.4 cavy LU-U-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 6:0-1-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 B Pengelly 585 8 $13.001C2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 1.80L 22
1of9 BOWN Sat10Augld 1470m BM6S Firm2  SSheargold 580 1 $1.90F Pure Rebel 58.0kg 1251 12756 303
50f14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1400m CL3-SW Good4 B Pengelly 59.0 13 $12 Omineca 57.5kg 2.90L 1:23.58 14 12
40f12 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1200m BM65 Soft5 N Day 575 5  $13Rise to Fame 60.0kg 1.20L 1:10.25 7 6
70f9 TOWN Tue18unl9 1000m CL3-SW Soft5  AThompson ~ 59.0 7  $13 Sweet Perfume 57.0kg 2.85L 56.25 8§ 8
n n THE GROOM Trainer Sharlee D'Avila Barrier 3
-j‘ “*'j _ Jockey Graham Watson 57.0kg Prizemoney $63,575
‘1 Syearold chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m W&P% 13-40
. Sire Love Conquers All Dam lkande
g:;ﬁgfs' Qd\?lgosﬁgﬂ yA”d Stables Career 30:4-1-7 12 Mths 17:3-0-2 1stUp5:0-0-2  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Colours Hot Pink, Lime Green Heart And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 14:2-1-2  Soft 10:1-0-2 Heavy 6:1-0-3
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 15:4-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4 G Watson 570 3 $31.001C2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 2.60L 9 1
40f9 AQUI Sat27Jull9  1400m BM60 Good3 S Tomlinson 60.0 1 $5.50 Cdurt Rules 56.0kg 2.60L 1:22.45 3 4
50f8 TOOW Sat13Jull9  1300m BM60 Good4 M Wishart 60.5 5 $9.50 Sequablur 59.5kg 7.50L 1:19.54 7 7
30f8 TOOW Fril4Junl9  1300m BM62 Good4 S Tomlinson 595 4 $8 Hold On 58.5kg 1.30L 1:21.25 5 5
8of8 AQUI Sat11Mayl9 1200m CL4 Soft5 A Fancourt 550 8  $41 Comic Story 59.5kg 8.80L 1:10.79 8§ 8
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*  [EJ BROKEN FINGER

675 6 year old chestnut mare (female)

Sire Captain Sonador Dam Strolling
Breeder Mr B M Nolan

Owners Mrs S Winters, P Rawlins, T Rawlins, D Knutsen & Mr M Camilleri

Colours Orange, Dark Blue Sash, Striped Sleeves, Quartered Cap

Race Details Track
110f13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4
60f11 MACK Sat13julld  1560m BM69 Good4
30f11 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1609m 0 - 65 Good4
20f9 TOWN Sat8unl9  1609m BM69 Softb
30f8 TOWN Thu23Mayl9 1400m BM65 Good4
) * 56 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Written Tycoon Dam Eraser

Breeder Nordic Racing And Breeding

Owners Mrs L Wanless

Colours Gold, Green Star, Stars On Sleeves, Gold Cap, Green Star

Race Details Track
50f13 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4
50f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5

70f7  MACK Mon 5Augl9 1300m HCP Good4
30f10 TOWN Thu 25Jull9  1400m BM69 Good4
90f10 MACK Sat13Jull9  1100m CL6-SW Good4

4 year old chestnut mare (female)

WY ire Poet's Voice Dam Attacks

Breeder Mr a Newcombe

Owners R Watson

Colours Pink, Purple And White Band And Armbands, White Cap

Race Details Track
40f13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4
10f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1600m BM60 Soft6
30f15 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1400m 3Y HCP Soft5
60f9 TOWN Thu27Junl9 1200m 3Y HCP Good4
20f15 TOWN Sat8Junl9  1400m 3Y HCP Softs
T 1 1
- FINE 'N' DEVINE
g 5 year old bay or brown mare (female)
Sire Drumbeats Dam Leave It to Chance
Breeder Mrs T Rickert
Owners Mrs R Inglis
Colours Red, White Spots, Sleeves And Cap
Race Details Track
80of13 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bm65 Good4
90f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5
50f10 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 950m CL4 Soft6
1of10 CAIR  Tue 16Jull9 950m BM60 Soft7
60of9 TOWN Tue18Junl9 1000m CL3-SW Softs

BET EASY
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Trainer Wayne Winters Barrier 6
Jockey Scott Sheargold 56.5kg

Win Range 1000m - 1560m

Prizemoney $96,225
W&P% 14-51

Career 43:6-9-7 12 Mths 18:2-5-3 1st Up 5:1-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-2-0

Firm 1:0-0-0 Good 34:4-7-6  Soft 6:1-2-0 Heavy 2:1-0-1

Jockey 10:1-3-3  Dist 9:4-2-1 Track 18:4-5-3  Trk/Dst 7:4-1-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
S Sheargold 565 6 $18.001C2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 3.30L 1 1
S Sheargold 550 11 $12 Lokum 54.0kg 4.10L 1:34.88 22
S Sheargold 57.0 1$4.40EF1gr709cg)diIe Shoes 56.5kg 2.25L 33
S Sheargold 550 5 $4.20 Best Hoffa 59.5kg 0.10L 1:37.17 2 4
S Sheargold 570 8 $5.50 Trerice 61.0kg 145L 1:25.52 2 2

Trainer Leigh Wanless Barrier 5

Jockey Mark Elliott 56.5kg Prizemoney $89,825

Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 13-37

Career 38:5-4-5 12 Mths 12:0-0-2 1st Up 7:.0-1-0  2nd Up 6:1-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:4-3-4  Soft 8:1-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 2:1-0-1 Track 6:2-1-2 Trk/Dst 2:1-0-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
M Elliott 565 5 $11.001C2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 1.00L 5 6
M Elliott 550 3 $101|:\{Ili§hani Wrangler 56.0kg 1.80L 7 8
M Nakao 540 1§11 Tambo's Heart 57.5kg 3.80L 1:18.32 22
M Elliott 55.0 5 $8.50 Scrabble 63.5kg 1.25L 1:23.01 1 1
M Murphy 575 5  $31 Ozark 59.0kg 8.80L 1:04.25 6 9

Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 2

Jockey Chris Whiteley 56.0kg Prizemoney $89,500

Win Range 950m - 1600m

W&P% 17-50

Career 18:3-2-4 12 Mths 13:3-2-4 1stUp 3:1-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:2-1-2 Soft 5:1-1-1 Heavy 4:0-0-1

Jockey 10:3-2-3  Dist 5:0-1-1 Track 6:1-1-3 Trk/Dst 2:0-1-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
C Whiteley 560 2 $6.001§250§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 0.80L 11 13
CWhiteley 565 9 $4.20 Poetic Attacks s65kg 12513875 10 6
C Whiteley 540 12 $10 Malos 56.5kg 1.50L 1:23.7 12 9
C Whiteley 540 9 $5.50 Malos 54.0kg 1.60L 1:11.28 5 5
C Whiteley 540 9  $11 Dalon 59.0kg 2.75L 1:21.92 9 7

Trainer Rhonda Inglis Barrier 10

Jockey Peter Cullen 54.0kg Prizemoney $108,050

Win Range 950m - 1250m W&P% 15-42

Career 26:4-4-3 12 Miths 12:1-0-0 1stUp 5:.0-2-1  2nd Up 5:1-2-1

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 19:3-2-3  Soft 6:1-1-0 Heavy 1:.0-1-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:0-0-0 Track 15:2-2-2  Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
P Cullen 540 10 $31.001C2r30§9c)di|e Shoes 59.0kg 2.50L 7 4
R Payne 540 8 $311|:\{Ili§hani Wrangler 56.0kg 2.70L 10 10
W D'avila 50 1 5 Chépel Road 62.5kg 2.85L 56.09 8 7
W D'avila 54.0 10 $4.80 Fine 'n' Devine 54.0kg 2.25L 56.21 8 8
W D'avila 570 2 $31 Sweet Perfume 57.0kg 2.75L 56.25 7 7
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&

5 year old bay mare (female)
Sire Duporth Dam Ring Me Ruby
Breeder Mr G Rapisarda

Owners Mrs J A Molino, J G Roberts, Mrs S M Deveney, D J Ryan, Ms J A Barwick,
Ms J T Long, RP Palmer, Mrs E Ross, W R Alderman, D Chapman, EJ Jackson & S

l LOVE ME RUBY

Molino

Colours Pink, Dark Blue Stripe, Striped Sleeves And Cap

Race Details
20f13 TOWN

60f13 TOWN
13 of 14 TOWN
30f13 TOWN
40f10 TOWN

Sat 24Augl9 1400m Bmo65

Thu 15Augl9 1400m BM60
Sat 27Jull9  1400m CL3-SW
Sat8Jun19  1300m BM60
Thu 30May19 1400m CL3-SW

BET EASY
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Track
Good4

Soft5
Good4
Soft5
Soft5

Trainer Alby Molino Barrier 1

Jockey Bonnie Thomson 54.0kg
Win Range 1200m - 1400m

Career 24:3-2-3
Firm 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-1-0

Jockey
B Thomson

N Thomas

S Sheargold
S Sheargold
S Sheargold

Wgt Br.

54.0

54.0
57.0
54.0
57.0

12 Mths 11:2-1-1 1st Up 4:0-1-1
Good 16:2-2-1  Soft 7:1-0-2
Dist 5:1-0-0 Track 19:2-2-2

0dds Winner

1 $31.00 Crocodile Shoes 59.0kg 0.20L
1:23.89

1

~N—_ w

$51 Given Time 58.5kg 1.30L 1:24.26
$26 Omineca 57.5kg 8.80L 1:23.58

$12 Pure Hawk 62.0kg 1.50L 1:18.05
$91 Level Eight 59.0kg 4.00L 1:25.06

Prizemoney $26,775
W&P% 13-33

2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Heavy 0:0-0-0
Trk/Dst 5:1-0-0
@800 @400
6 9
1 1
13 14
7 7
10 10

Townsville | Page 27



FREE printable form guides from www.punters.com.au

BET EASY

Race 6 GJ) GARDNER NQ AMATEUR CUP OPEN Handicap 2000m
Prize $30,000. Ist $16,800. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,600. 5th $1,000. 6th $500. 7th $500. 8th $500. th $500.

10th $500.

Rail: True Entire Course

Straight: 310m.

Circumference: 1680m.
For: No age restriction. Rating Based. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 9. Bold Avenue Ear muffs first time

Horse
1. Executed
2. Estikhraaj (GB)
3. Astoria
4. Calypso Bay (N2)
5. Vassal (GB)
6. Follow Suit (NZ)
7. Atouchmore
8. Fastnet Flyer
9. Bold Avenue
10. We Just Love It
11. Crimson Halo
12. Hot Saga
13. Hunter Island (NZ)
14. Sensation Ally
15. Craiglea Cetina
16. Set the Bar High

BET EASY

Jockey

Chris Mclver
Ashley Butler
Justin Stanley
Chris Whiteley
Nathan Day
Brad Pengelly
Scott Sheargold
David Simmons
Bonnie Thomson
Wanderson D'Avila
Peter Cullen

Nor Yadi

Les Tilley

Frank R Edwards
Graham Watson
Masayuki Abe

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Krystle Johnston
Lauren Abbott
Janel Ryan

John Manzelmann
Stephen Massingham
Lauren Abbott
Jeffrey Caught
Glenda Bell

Ralph Baker

Janel Ryan

Roy Chillemi

Fred Wieland
Patrick O'Toole
John Manzelmann
Krystle Johnston
Ross Fransen

Last 10

071150364s
2070552646
5346026536
0165107353
00098009s3
4206305566
7283507115
8055165365
01033311s0
9848625412
0004661311
0478057525
3433241753
1711282583
0834112211
6547756737

Career
58:19-11-6
57:7-13-5
34:2-5-8
40:6-2-7
49:7-7-6
31:6-4-2
34:7-5-9
71:12-12-12
49:9-4-10
31:6-5-1
44:8-6-8
89:13-8-11
55:8-7-8
45:8-7-4
52:7-9-5
34:4-4-7

Prize
$579,600
$386,376
$568,825
$160,235
$452,292
$209,029
$142,100
$291,175
$124,675
$153,300
$177,825
$324,650
$102,120
$165,445
$115,550
$100,185

QLD: 4:13 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 4:13
NT: 3:43

SA: 3:43

WA: 2:13

W% P%
3% 62% 2
12% 44% 1

6% 44% 14
15% 38% 4
14% 41% 9
19% 39% 11
21% 62% 12
17% 51% 6
18% 47% 15
19% 39% 16
18% 50% 10
15% 36% 13
15% 42% 3
18% 42% 7
13% 40% 5
12% 44% 8

pm
pm
pm
pm

Bar Wgt

62
61
595
59
59
58
56
56
545

54

SCRATCHED
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

16 10. We Just Love It "H

15 9. Bold Avenue 'H
14 3. Astoria v

13 12. Hot Saga “H‘

12 7. Atouchmore "H

6. Follow Suit "H
11. Crimson Halo v
5. Vassal 'H

16. Set the Bar High 'ﬁ‘

-
o

14. Sensation Ally “v
15. Craiglea Cetina "H

13. Hunter Island v
1. Executed 'ﬁ

8. Fastnet Flyer "H
4, Calypso Bay v

+» g’i (fb *‘h g'l g g'l ’l §'l "l g’l 3"

e =
<» ,"t‘:; » g'.l.- <
N W R O N OO O

.;.::

2. Estikhraaj “H‘

Rail position: True Entire Course

'
—

Race Direction —>
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$ EXECUTED

8 year old bay gelding (male)
Lk Sire Warhead Dam Romanov Girl
Breeder Hammercall Pty Ltd
Owners S M Johnston & Ascot Lodge Racing (Mgr: L J Cowell)

Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves
Race Details Track
130f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4
70f10 GYMP Sat 17Augl9 1470m HCP Good
lof4 NNGO Sat3Augl9 1600m HCP Firm2
lof7 BBRG Sat27Jull9  1380m HCP Good
50f5 THAN Sat20Jull9 1300m HCP Good3  C Mciver
'-.~_a‘-\..
Py ESTIKHRAAJ
jl}{lﬂ i 8year old bay gelding (male)

#  Sire Dansili Dam Shimah

Breeder Shadwell Estate Company Limited

Jockey
C Mciver
J Missen

J Missen
J Missen

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $579,600
W&P% 33-62

Trainer Krystle Johnston
Jockey Chris Mclver 62.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1600m

Career 58:19-11-6 12 Mths 13:2-1-2 1stUp 8:3-2-0  2nd Up 7:2-2-0
Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 45:17-7-5  Soft 10:1-3-0 Heavy 2:0-1-1
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 12:6-1-1  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
62.0 2 $26.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 6.50L 2:03.67 5 8
67.0 10 $4.601%5a0r1de Casadora 55.0kg 15.20L
66.0  2$2.70EF Executed 66.0kg 1.00L 1:34.46
645 1 $4 Executed 64.5kg 2.00L 1:24.37
65.0 2 $3.20 Just Call Me Louie 55.0kg 1.00L
1:16.42
Trainer Lauren Abbott Barrier 1
Jockey Ashley Butler 61.0kg Prizemoney $386,376

Win Range 1600m - 2020m W&P% 12-44

Owners TW Hedley, Ms  Hedley, ) McDonald, TW Hedley,  McDorald, ) C- e 27/ 133 12 Mths 202-6-0 1st Up &:1-0-2 2ndl Up 7:1-1-0
MCDonald & Mrs N & cDorald ' y " Fm0:00-0  Good36:6-7-3  Soft151-4-1  Heavy 5:0-2-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 3:0-1-0  Dist 12:2-4-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
20f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 A Butler 61.0 1 $31.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 0.20L 2:03.67 11 10
110f13 CAIR  Sat 10Augl9 2100m HCP Soft6 A Butler 59.0 13 $31 The Harrovian 56.5kg 8.65L 2:12.54 13 12
70f16 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 A Butler 590 7 $51 The Harrovian 54.0kg 4.80L 2:03.98 14 15
150f16 ROCK Sat6Jull9  1600m HCP Heavy8 T Brooker 55.5 1 $101 Silvera 55.0kg 21.15L 1:41.41 10 14
50f11 PORT Sun16Junl9 1506m WCPE CUP BM87  Soft6 G Mcdonnell  60.0 11  $13 O'driscoll 54.0kg 3.35L 1:33.45 0 9
..r H ASTO RIA Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 14
Jockey Justin Stanley 59.5kg Prizemoney $568,825
5 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1100m - 1600m W&P% 6-44
Sire Medaglia d'Oro Dam Segue
gfvsﬁgfsf JDF?;'ISZ Career 342-5-8 12 Mths 19:0-2-4 1stUp 5:1-0-2  2nd Up 5:1-3-0
Colours Green, Red Stripes, Black Sleeves, Green And Red Striped Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:1-3-5 Soft 5:0-0-3 Heavy 6:1-2-0
Jockey 7:0-1-1  Dist 6:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
50f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 ] Stanley 59.5 14 $3.90 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 1.70L 2:03.67 13 11
30f13 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 2100m HCP Softe  J Stanley 570 11  $13 The Harrovian 56.5kg 2.95L 2:12.54 4 4
40f16 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 ] Stanley 570 16  $20 The Harrovian 54.0kg 3.50L 2:03.98 4 4
6of 14 MACK Sat13Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 J Stanley 540 13  $10 Bergerac 60.5kg 6.40L 2:02.19 13 14
12 0f 16 ROCK Sat6Jull9  1600m HCP Heavy8 J Stanley 545 8  $6 Silvera 55.0kg 18.05L 1:41.41 4 5
n CAI.YPSO BAY Trainer John Manzelmann Barrier 4
Jockey Chris Whiteley 59.0kg Prizemoney $160,235
@ 7 year old bay gelding (male) , Win Range 1550m - 2200m W&P% 15-38
#¥ Sire High Chaparral Dam Alagant Satin

Breeder Nearco Stud Limited

Owners J H Manzelmann Career 40:6-2-7 12 Mths 18:2-1-4 1st Up 6:0-1-3  2nd Up 6:2-0-1
Colours Dark Blue, Light Blue Star And Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 28:5-1-3  Soft 8:0-1-3 Heavy 4:1-0-1
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 6:1-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
110f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4  C Whiteley 59.0 4 $6.50 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 3.30L 2:03.67 10 7
1of8 DOOM Sat10Augl9 2200m HCP Good4 R Stewart 540 7  $81 Calypso Bay 54.0kg 0.30L 2:17.69 7 5
6of6 MIDD Sat3Augl9 1475m HCP Good  C Mciver 59.5 6 $3.50 Shiranda 60.0kg 10.75L 1:27.63
50f16 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 A Allen 540 2 $51 The Harrovian 54.0kg 3.70L 2:03.98 9 7
lof6 DEAG Sun14Jull9 1650m BM70 Good4 A Allen 590 6 $3.20 Calypso Bay 59.0kg 2.50L 1:40.07
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B VASSAL Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 9
x) ) Jockey Nathan Day 59.0kg Prizemoney $452,292
[ \,_Bﬂu | 8year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1800m - 2400m W&P% 14-41
™ Sire Dansili Dam Vituisa
gwﬁgfsrp\l?lrl!{iydley, Ms J L Cooke, B J McDonald, T W Hedley, J McDonald, J C-areer 49:7-7-6 12 Miths 130-0-2 1st Up 7:0-1-0 2nd Up 6:0-1-2
Mcdonald, Mrs N A McDonald & R J Schumacher Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 36:6-5-5  Soft 11:1-2-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 16:3-3-2 Track 6:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
12 0f 16 TOWN Sat 24Aug19 2000m Hcp Good4 N Day 59.0 9 $51.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 3.70L 2:03.67 16 16
130f13 CAIR  Sat 10Augl9 2100m HCP Soft6 M Kai 570 6 $101 The Harrovian 56.5kg 9.45L 2:12.54 10 13
12 0f 16 TOWN Sat27Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 R Wiggins 570 13  $101 The Harrovian 54.0kg 6.50L 2:03.98 13 1
90f9 TOWN Sat20Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 ] Stanley 60.5 5  $51 Unbiased 57.0kg 12.60L 2:03.54 9 9
80of8 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1609m HCP Soft5 € Whiteley 62.5 8 $1011(33c7JI6d4 Symphony 63.0kg 16.00L 2 6
o Trainer Lauren Abbott Barrier 11
z)’ Q”“ n FOLI'OW SUIT Jockey Brad Pengelly 58.0kg Prizemoney $209,029
,,_I[}ﬂ.. | 6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1600m - 2200m W&P% 19-39
. ™ Sire Show a Heart Dam Royal Green
gfv‘:ﬁgfs';\*"veHojks hSAt“JdH o 8 Hebomald T4l Hedler I cDonad g g CTEET 3LE2 12 Mihs 17:2-12 1stUp 6:1-0-0  2nd Up 51-0-1
NAMDonad e redey BIEonat, T e TN Firm 00-00  Good 173-1-1  Soft52-1-1  Heavy 9:1-2-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 5:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 B Pengelly 58.0 11 $15.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 0.90L 2:03.67 6 3
20f13 CAIR  Sat 10Augl9 2100m HCP Soft6 S Kaya 55.5 5 $51 The Harrovian 56.5kg 2.75L 2:12.54 1 1
14 of 16 TOWN Sat 27Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 P Cullen 555 9  $61 The Harrovian 54.0kg 6.80L 2:03.98 16 14
6of9 TOWN Sat20Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 A Butler 58.5 4 $4.40 Unbiased 57.0kg 7.00L 2:03.54 8 4
30f8 TOWN Tue9ull9  1609m HCP Soft5 B Pengelly 500 1 $9.501Gac7)l6c£5ymphony 63.0kg 0.95L 6 3
a Trainer Jeffrey Caught Barrier 12
ATOUCHMORE Jockey Scott Sheargold 56.0kg Prizemoney $142,100
6 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1210m - 1640m W&P% 21-62
Sire Onemorenomore Dam Ausvall
g:;ﬁgfs' L')*S'Sr?lf'Chﬁ"s’OdftOCg gya‘?caFe A hoorer oS Al p COTEET 34759 12 Miths 12213 1stUp61-14  2nd Up 60-0-2
cearston & M AD cronin e MO TE AL T Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 225-3-6 Soft112-13  Heavy 1:0-1-0
Colours Black, Blue Star, Stars Sleeves And Cap Jockey 4:0-1-1 Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
70f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 S Sheargold 56.0 12 $5.50 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 2.00L 2:03.67 3 4
20f8 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1609m HCP Soft5 S Sheargold 56.5 4 $3.20 Bold Avenue 54.0kg 0.10L 1:38.07 5 4
80of16 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1300m HCP Good4 S Sheargold 540 12 $41 Mr Attitude 57.5kg 1.85L 1:16.74 5 5
30f12 TOWN Thu27Junl9 1200m HCP Good4 S Sheargold 58.0 11  $61 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 0.60L 1:09.91 4 4
10 of 12 ARMI  Tue 18Dec18 1900m OPEN BM74 Good4 K Wilson-taylor 61.0 3 $6 Baroque Girl 56.5kg 4561 1:59.24 4 5
e Trainer Glenda Bell Barrier 6
n FASTNET FLYER Jockey David Simmons 56.0kg Prizemoney $291,175
‘ 9 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 2000m W&P% 17-51
#% Sire Husson Dam Overspeed
gmg?sr ’\I:gtlgzjch ”Fasr|r<np (,RB Wiliams, Ms T A Leake, G A Bell, MrsD) o e 12 Mths 11:1-1-1 15t Up 30-0-3  2nd Up 81-1-1
Pover, SAPemce 81 ATogne T EEERT 71121212 Good S711-12-7 Soft 91-0-1  Heavy 4003
Colours Purple, Black Armbands Firm 1:0-0-1 Dist 14:1-4-3 Track 7:1-1-3 Trk/Dst 5:0-1-2
Jockey 1:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
8of16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 D Simmons 56.0 6 $51.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 2.20L 2:03.67 12 13
13 of 14 MACK Sat13Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 B El-issa 540 8  $41 Bergerac 60.5kg 19.80L 2:02.19 12 12
50f11 MACK Sat29Junl9 1800m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 595 4 $7.501Vé/61{\7/vick Avenue 58.5kg 4.25 10 8
50f9 MACK Thu13Junl9 1560m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 600 7 $121V§/3ag\3/vick Avenue 56.5kg 3.55L 6 6
1of12 MACK Sat25Mayl9 1800m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 58.0 12  $18 Fastnet Flyer 58.0kg 0.20L 1:50.32 7 3
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-m ] BOLD AVENUE

7 year old bay or brown gelding (male)
Sire Flying Spur Dam Fifth Avenue
Breeder Arrowfield Group Pty Ltd
Owners N Fitchett

Colours Royal Blue, Red Diamonds And Sleeves, Royal Blue Armbands, Red Cap

Race Details

13 of 16 TOWN
1of8 TOWN
13 of 16 TOWN
3o0f14 CAIR
30f11 TOWN

Sat 24Aug19 2000m Hcp
Thu 15Augl9 1609m HCP
Sat 27Jull9  2000m HCP
Tue 16Jull9  2100m BM69
Thu 27Jun19  1609m HCP

an

Race Details
90f16 TOWN
80of13 CAIR
40of9 CAIR
8of11 TOWN
60of9 CARR

WE JUST LOVE IT

6 year old chestnut gelding (male)

Sire Love Conquers All Dam Husniyah

Breeder Mr N Jones

Owners J V D'addona, L R Zackrisen & A V Rudd
Colours Hot Pink And Black Stripes, Black Cap

Sat 24Aug19
Sat 10Aug19
Tue 16Jul19

Thu 27Jun19
Mon 10Jun19

2000m Hep
2100m HCP
1500m HCP
1609m HCP
1250m CL6-SW

CRIMSON HALO

‘1| 6year old bay gelding (male)

=" Sire Sebring Dam Crimson Sakura
Breeder Maculata Stud

Track

Good4

Soft5

Good4

Soft6

Good4

Track
Good4
Soft6
Soft6
Good4
Soft7

Owners TW Hedley, J L Cooke, B McDonald, J McDonald, J McDonald, N

McDonald, R Schumacher & W Lysaght

Colours Orange, Yellow "H" And Cap
Race Details
10 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9
10 0f 13 CAIR  Sat 10Augl9
10 of 16 TOWN Sat 27Jull9
40f9 TOWN Sat20Jull9
60f8 TOWN Tue9Jull9

2000m Hcp
2100m HCP
2000m HCP
2000m HCP
1609m HCP

9 year old bay gelding (male)

Sire Real Saga Dam Hot Doulton

Breeder Kiernan Pastoral Pty Ltd

Owners F J Wieland & Mrs L M Wieland
Colours Royal Blue, White Sash, Stars Sleeves

a‘:‘ HOT SAGA

Race Details

16 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp

40f13 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 2100m HCP

70f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1900m BM65
80f9 CAIR  Tuel6Julld 1500m HCP

10 of 11 TOWN Thu 27Jun19 1609m HCP

BET EASY
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Track
Good4
Soft6
Good4
Good4
Soft5

Track
Good4
Soft6
Soft6
Soft6
Good4

Barrier 15
Prizemoney $124,675
W&P% 18-47

Trainer Ralph Baker
Jockey Bonnie Thomson 54.5kg
Win Range 1100m - 1800m

Career 49:9-4-10 12 Mths 14:3-0-4 1st Up 7:2-0-2  2nd Up 6:2-2-0

Firm 2:0-0-0 Good 35:7-1-7  Soft 11:2-3-3 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 7:3-0-3  Dist 4:0-0-0 Track 9:2-0-4 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
B Thomson 54.5 15 $8.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 6.50L 2:03.67 7 9
B Thomson 540 2 $8 Bold Avenue 54.0kg 0.10L 1:38.07 1 1
M Elliott 540 12  $61 The Harrovian 54.0kg 6.70L 2:03.98 1 2
B Thomson 61.5 14 $4.40F Zoffany Rocket 54.0kg 2.00L 2:11.32 37
B Thomson 540 1  $14 Hardern 54.0kg 2.85L 1:37.97 5 5

Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 16

Jockey Wanderson D'Avila 54.0kg Prizemoney $153,300

Win Range 1200m - 2100m W&P% 19-39

Career 31:6-5-1 12 Mths 8:1-1-0 1stUp 6:1-1-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:6-3-0  Soft 8:0-2-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 8:3-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 13:1-2-0  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
W D'avila 54.0 16 $8.50 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 3.00L 2:03.67 14 14
S Wilson 540 2 $15 The Harrovian 56.5kg 4.80L 2:12.54 9 10
R Shred 585 2 $18 The Harrovian 58.5kg 4451 1:29.73 77
R Shred 57.0 10  $21 Hardern 54.0kg 6.45L 1:37.97 1 11
R Shred 59.0 6  $10 The Harrovian 57.5kg 5.45L 1:15.05 77

Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 10

Jockey Peter Cullen 54.0kg Prizemoney $177,825

Win Range 1250m - 2100m W&P% 18-50

Career 44:8-6-8 12 Mths 17:3-2-3 1stUp 7:1-1-1  2nd Up 6:1-2-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 33:7-6-5  Soft 10:1-0-3 Heavy 1:0-0-0

Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 4:0-1-1 Track 10:4-0-2  Trk/Dst 3:0-0-1
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
P Cullen 54.0 10 $31.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 3.10L 2:03.67 15 15
W D'avila 540 10  $41 The Harrovian 56.5kg 5.65L 2:12.54 77
W D'avila 54.0 14  $51 The Harrovian 54.0kg 5.70L 2:03.98 7 8
W D'avila 540 2 $8 Unbiased 57.0kg 5.15L 2:03.54 3 2
AThompson 540 3 $2.60F1§33c7JI6d4 Symphony 63.0kg 3.00L 5 5

Trainer Fred Wieland Barrier 13

Jockey Nor Yadi 54.0kg Prizemoney $324,650

Win Range 1200m - 2200m W&P% 15-36

Career 89:13-8-11 12 Mths 17:1-1-0 1st Up 10:2-1-2  2nd Up 10:1-0-1

Firm 5:0-3-0 Good 64:8-3-10  Soft 17:5-2-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 9:0-0-1 Track 29:4-1-5  Trk/Dst 5:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
N Yadi 54.0 13 $41.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 13.80L 2:03.67 9 12
A Thomson 540 7 $101 The Harrovian 56.5kg 3.45L 2:12.54 3 2
A Thomson 645 2 $81 Cyclone Path 56.0kg 6.10L 1:59.08 8 7
A Thomson 56.0 1  $21 The Harrovian 58.5kg 8.60L 1:29.73 2 3
R Wiggins 545 6  $51 Hardern 54.0kg 9.30L 1:37.97 8§ 8
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3

; H U NTER ISI.AN D Trainer Patrick O'Toole Barrier 3
N Y Jockey Les Tilley 54.0kg Prizemoney $102,120
- U‘ 10 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1300m - 1900m W&P% 15-42
*® ..~ Sire Zabeel Dam Chalonne
Breeder O R & D R Pope Pty Ltd
Owners | Rhoden, Mrs M S Rhoden & Miss KS O'Toole E.a'eeor_ g 50'807 8 éz Nc'ltzg_él';f > ;Stﬂul'gglgolz ﬁ"d Up0§610101
Colours Yellow, Black Horseshoe, Hooped Sleeves, Quartered Cap irm Y:U-U- 00 d 0 i eavy V.U-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 4:0-0-1 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
30f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4  LTilley 54.0 3 $31.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 0.70L 2:03.67 8 6
40of7 LRCH Sat17Augl9 1600m SW Good M Haley 61.5 4 $3.20 Heroism 61.5kg 1.70L 1:35.54
30f8 MUTT Sat10Augl9 1400m HCP Good M Haley 56.0  1$2.70EF Heroism 64.5kg 0.70L 1:25.55
30f9 TOWN Sat20Jull9  2000m HCP Good4 B Thomson 540 8 $9.50 Unbiased 57.0kg 4.65L 2:03.54 4 7
20f8 ILFR  Sat13Jull9  1400m HCP Good M Haley 560 8 $4 Heroism 63.0kg 1.00L 1:23.95
= Trainer John Manzelmann Barrier 7
w 14 SENSATION ALLY Jockey Frank R Edwards 54.0kg Prizemoney $165,445
. 7yearold bay mare (female) Win Range 1400m - 2000m W&P% 18-42
* Sire Al Maher Dam Sensational Spirit
Breeder Eddings Thoroughbreds International Career 45874 12 Mths 173-3-2 1stUp7:1-1-2  2nd Up 7:0-0-1
Owners J D Manzelmann & J H Manzelmann Firm 1:1-0-0 G0od 30562 Soft 7:0-0-2 H 1:0-0-0
Colours Dark Blue, Light Blue Yoke And Sleeves, Quartered Cap irm 1.1-U- ?0 i oft /.U-- eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 F R Edwards 54.0 7 $8.50 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 0.20L 2:03.67 4 2
70f14 DOOM Sat10Augl9 1630m BM70 Good4  H English 570 2 $18 Galtero 59.5kg 4.50L 1:38.23 23
10f10 MACK Tue30Jull9 1560m BM69 Good4 M Murphy 56.5 3 $2.25F Sensation Ally 56.5kg 2.00L 1:34.51 22
lof7 CLER Sat27Jull9  1400m HCP Good  C Mciver 550 5 $3.60 Sensation Ally 55.0kg 0.10L 1:22.99
20f9 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1300m F&M CL6 Good4 N Day 550 7 $3.90 Sweet Perfume 58.0kg 0.75L 1:18.87 2 2
— . Trainer Krystle Johnston Barrier 5
\ 4 15 CRAIGLEA CETINA Jockey Graham Watson 54.0kg Prizemoney $115,550
5 year old bay or brown mare (female) Win Range 1100m - 1600m W&P% 13-40
"4t/ Sire Warhead Dam Craiglea Tina
preeder Craiglea Thoroughbred Spellng PyLtd ~ Career 527-95 12 Miths 21:5-5-3 15t Up 41-0-0  2nd Up 40-1-0
Johnston 8.1 ) ameron oo TR WESEIE MM Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 44:5-6-2  Soft8:2:3-3  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves Jockey 4:1-1-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track19:1-3-3  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
150f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 G Watson 540 5 $71.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 13.00L 2:03.67 1 5
80of10 GYMP Sat 17Augl9 1470m HCP Good R Faehr 550 9 $91%5a0r1de Casadora 55.0kg 16.50L
30f7 GLAD Sat10Augl9 1608m HCP Good R Faehr 550 6 $5 Darts Away 55.0kg 1.70L 1:40.61
40f10 MACK Tue30Jull9 1560m BM69 Good4  C Mciver 575 10  $6 Sensation Ally 56.5kg 3.00L 1:34.51 1 1
1of8 THAN Sat20Jull9  1600m BM60 Good3  C Mciver 61.0 1  $2F Craiglea Cetina 61.0kg 2.50L 1:35.65
SET THE BAR H IGH Trainer Ross Fransen Barrier 8
Jockey Masayuki Abe 54.0kg Prizemoney $100,185
.i 6 year old bay or brown gelding (male) Win Range 1400m - 2035m W&P% 12-44
. Sire Reset Dam Youthful High
gl;lssgfsr I\I/IJrrs fBi\rIgEk:rL Merritt, Mrs N Merritt Four Gees (Mgr:G Govan), The Career 34:4-4-7 12 Mths 132-0-5 1st Up 5:1-2-0 2nd Up 50-1-1
Good Bad And Ugly (Mgr: R T Fransen) & Broke Boyz (Mgr: K T Fransen) Firm 0:0-0-0 G?Od 24446 Soft 7:0-0-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours Black, White Sleeves, Black Armbands And Pink Cap Jockey 4:0-0-0  Dist 8:1-0-2 Track2.0-0-0  Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
60of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 2000m Hcp Good4 M Abe 54.0 8 $41.00 Sensation Ally 54.0kg 1.90L 2:03.67 2 1
50f8 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1609m HCP Soft5 M Abe 540 8  $18 Bold Avenue 54.0kg 3.00L 1:38.07 33
40f12 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1900m BM65 Soft6 M Abe 60.0 10  $51 Cyclone Path 56.0kg 2.35L 1:59.08 1 1
70f9 CAIR  Tuel6Jull9 1500m HCP Soft6 N Day 540 4 $17 The Harrovian 58.5kg 8.30L 1:29.73 9 8
70f9  TOWN Tue 18Junl9 1200m BM69 Good4 M Abe 59.0 3 $31 Imanui 62.5kg 5.40L 1:09.76 4 3
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Race 7 WIN TV NQ AMATEUR SPRINT OPEN Handicap 1200m

Prize $30,000. 1st $16,800. 2nd $5,300. 3rd $2,800. 4th $1,600. 5th $1,000. 6th $500. 7th $500. 8th $500. 9th $500.

10th $500.

Rail: True Entire Course

Straight: 310m.

Circumference: 1680m.
For: No age restriction. Rating Based. No class restriction. No sex restriction. Handicap.

Gear Changes: 6. Craiglea Wandoo Bandages (hind) off first time, bandages (off fore) first time, tongue tie again,

17. Mishani Redman Tongue control bit off first time, tongue tie again

Horse
1. Grey Missile
2. Easy Weekend
3. Platinum Tycoon
4. Imanui

6. Craiglea Wandoo
7. Cedarwood

8. Space Time

9. Bullion Wolf

10. Confronting

11. More Than a Song
12. Snowy Moet

13. Septimo

14. Sweet Perfume
15. Lushan

16. Airacobra

17. Mishani Redman

BET EASY

Jockey

Brad Pengelly
Danny Edmonds
Justin Stanley
Scott Sheargold

Chris Mclver
Chris Whiteley
Wanderson D'Avila
Nathan Day
David Simmons
Jeffrey Felix

Mark Elliott
Rhiannon Payne
Graham Watson
Rachel Shred (a3)
Les Tilley

Bonnie Thomson

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer

Roy Chillemi
Ben Williams
Michael Lee

Jeffrey Caught

Krystle Johnston
Stephen Massingham
Janel Ryan

Leslie Gordy

Georgie Bourke

Ben Williams
Stephen Massingham
Garry Dickson

Stacey Adam

Janel Ryan

Georgie Bourke
Michael Mclellan

Last 10

3291935385
9536095512
042828s77s
113141242

0536543576

2115814340
4226523531

6768421512
0098253252
0464752234
0514110s75
0224772635
5313112505
0477825124
8211354615
7677551176

Career
26:9-5-3
23:7-2-3

30:10-4-2
29:7-5-5

56:11-6-6
25:5-5-2
39:9-11-7
31:6-6-0
53:8-9-7
69:13-10-5
27:8-1-8
44:6-10-5
19:5-3-4
33:7-5-3
16:5-3-2
36:7-3-4

Prize
$254,750
$85,550
$151,400
$202,410

$369,925
$154,365
$144,760
$162,325
$149,345
$183,123

$96,550
$130,160

$83,790
$100,235

$68,325
$106,250

QLD: 4:53 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 4:53 pm
NT: 4:23 pm
SA: 4:23 pm
WA: 2:53 pm

W% P%
35% 65% 15
30%  52%
33% 53%
24% 59% 3

Bar Wgt

60

9 56.5
11 56.5

56

SCRATCHED

20% 41%
20% 48%
23% 69%
19% 39% 13
15% 45% 5
19% 41% 10
30% 63% 2
14% 48% 12
26% 63%

21%  45%

31% 63% 14
19% 39% 16

1 555
8 545
7 545

54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54

SCRATCHED
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Speedmap: Predicted settling positions after start

16 17. Mishani Redman "H

15 1. Grey Missile v

14 16. Airacobra v

13 9. Bullion Wolf “a‘

12 13. Septimo "ﬁ

11 3. Platinum Tycoon 'ﬂ‘
11. More Than a Song "H

B DB D DD

9 2. Easy Weekend “v
8 7. Cedarwood v
7 8. Space Time v
6 14. Sweet Perfume "H
5 10. Confronting "H
— 4 15. Lushan v
é 3 4. Imanui v
é 2 12. Snowy Moet v
@?ﬁ) 1 6. Craiglea Wandoo 'H

Rail position: True Entire Course Race Direction >
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o

- GREY MISSILE Trainer Roy Chillemi Barrier 15
x)’ ; } . Jockey Brad Pengelly 60.0kg Prizemoney $254,750
[ ,,_,Eﬂu | 5 year old grey gelding (male) Win Range 950m - 1300m W&P% 35-65
W Sire Red Element Dam Days of Innocence
gwﬁgfsr (';Acl’hﬁleﬁi,\]l'(\)/!/a:edley D E Scheffler, Mrs M A Scheffler, B J Innes, P A Career 26:3-5-3 12 Mths 91-1-3  1st Up 41-0-0 2nd Up 43-0-1
Piccone, Ms J L Cooke & B McDonald ' ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 20:6-4-2  Soft 4:2-0-1 Heavy 2:1-1-0
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 9:1-1-3  Dist 9:1-1-3 Track 20:7-4-3  Trk/Dst 7:0-1-3
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
30f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 B Pengelly 60.0 15 $19.00 Imanui 56.0kg 0.20L 1:09.95 100 8
20f14 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1400m Qlty Heavy8 B Pengelly 56.0 9 $4.80 Scherzoso 54.0kg 1.00L 1:24.61 10 9
90f16 TOWN Thu25Jull9 1300m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 55.5 8 $7.50 Mr Attitude 57.5kg 1.95L 1:16.74 1 10
1of13 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1300m WFA Soft5 B Pengelly 59.0 12 $9 Grey Missile 59.0kg 0.40L 1:16.68 11 1
90f12 TOWN Thu27Jun19 1200m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 590 9  $10 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 3.25L 1:09.91 10 10
- n Trainer Ben Williams Barrier 9
EASY WEEKEND Jockey Danny Edmonds 56.5kg Prizemoney $85,550
6 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 30-52
Sire Dream Ahead Dam Country Lodge
oreeder Contract Racing Pty Lid Career237-2-3 12 Mths 91-1-1  1stUp52-0-1  2nd Up 42-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Stars, Cerise Stripe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap, Cerise Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:6-2-3 Soft 5:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Stripe Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 3:1-1-0 Track 22:7-2-3  Trk/Dst 3:1-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
90f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 D Edmonds 56.5 9 $31.00 Imanui 56.0kg 3.00L 1:09.95 13 15
50f7 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m HCP Soft5  J Felix 590 4 $9 Kirabo 54.0kg 8.80L 56.66 7 7
30f16 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1300m HCP Good4 J Felix 540 9  $91 Mr Attitude 57.5kg 0.20L 1:16.74 15 15
60f13 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1300m WFA Soft5  J Felix 59.0 13 $101 Grey Missile 59.0kg 1.60L 1:16.68 13 13
110f 12 TOWN Thu 27Jun19 1200m HCP Good4  J Felix 575 7 $61 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 4.45L 1:09.91 12 12
5 B PLATINUM TYCOON Trainer Michael Lee Barrier 11
V" _ Jockey Justin Stanley 56.5kg Prizemoney $151,400
* | 6year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 870m - 1200m W&P% 33-53
" Sire Written Tycoon Dam Platinum Ruby
Breeder Mr M Lee 10-4-
Owners L H Rose, M Lee, Mrs M Y M Lee & J A Hill E.a'eeor_ 3%18 &2 éz “ﬁtgﬁg% 221 ;Stﬂuﬁg'lzoz 0 ﬁ"d Up1_6(')20101
Colours Yellow, Red Vee irm Y:U-U- 00d £2.1U-5- ort /.U-1- eavy 1.U-U-
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 6:3-0-0 Track 13:7-3-0  Trk/Dst 4:3-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
14 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 ] Stanley 56.5 11 $21.00 Imanui 56.0kg 4.85L 1:09.95 6 4
40f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 950m Qlty Soft6 S Wilson 590 9 $7 Desert Cowboy 54.0kg 3.00L 55.22 22
20f12 TOWN Sat20Jull9  1000m HCP Good4 S Wilson 570 6 $215I213(11den in Heaven 55.0kg 0.20L 4 5
80f10 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1000m HCP Soft5 A Thomson 580 5 $3.605I2'L%den in Heaven 54.0kg 4.35L 22
20f12 ATHN Sat22Junl9 1000m BM75 Good3 B Swaffer 625 1 $7 Pélladian 59.5kg 0.75L 55.32 1 1
s n Trainer Jeffrey Caught Barrier 3
IMANUI Jockey Scott Sheargold 56.0kg Prizemoney $202,410
7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1600m W&P% 24-59
%="=% Sire Al Maher Dam Shirra Nui
g;':ﬁgfsfﬁ[“c"atﬁf ;ar'f Et\x/,h,td oo e Rpvang s, | CATEET29755  12Mths135-2-1 1stUp72-1-1  2nd Up 7:2-2-2
Caght, e emeen BT, SOy ERA Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 194-3-3  Soft82-1-2  Heavy 21-1-0
Colours Red And White Checks, Blue Sleeves, Checked Cap Jockey 22-0-0  Dist 5:4-0-0 Track 9:4-2-1 Trk/Dst 4:3-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
1of16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hc Good4 S Sheargold 56.0 3 $7.00 Imanui 56.0kg 0.10L 1:09.95 7 5
g p g
l1of14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1000m CL6-SW Good4 S Sheargold 59.0 13 $6 Imanui 59.0kg 1.50L 56.42 10 4
30f13 TOWN Tue9ull9  1300m WFA Soft5  C Whiteley 59.0  3$3.90EF Grey Missile 59.0kg 0.80L 1:16.68 6 6
10of9 TOWN Tue18Junl9 1200m BM69 Good4  C Whiteley 62.5 5 $2.90 Imanui 62.5kg 0.20L 1:09.76 5 4
4of 5 TOWN Thu9Mayl9 1400m HCP Good4  C Whiteley 58.0 1 $1.40F Fastcar 56.5kg 2.00L 1:25.46 33

BET EASY
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— n Trainer Krystle Johnston Barrier 1
CRAIGLEA WAN DOO Jockey Chris Mclver 55.5kg Prizemoney $369,925
7 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1350m W&P% 20-41
~4 ) Sire Warhead Dam Craiglea Symphony
g:;ﬁgfsrscjra;gltea TNI|10|31JJghhbtred\ASl|j)er!|Irlg P;\[Ay_ Ltg} bston S Johnston, Career 56:11-6-6 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1stUp 6:0-1-3  2nd Up 6:0-1-1
ohnston o e R oneon T TGnsTon, Hes IO SOMEOM T Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 39:8-6-4  Soft13:1-0-2  Heavy 3:1-0-0
Colours Royal Blue, White Crossed Sashes, Striped Sleeves Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 22:5-4-3 Track 7:2-2-0 Trk/Dst 3:1-2-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
16 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4  C Mciver 55.5  1$101.00 Imanui 56.0kg 6.45L 1:09.95 4 7
30f9 SUNS Sun280ctl8 1200m BM70 Good4 M Nakao 61.5 3 $31 Stanley Park 57.0kg 5.00L 1:11.48 5 5
60of9 ROCK Sat200ctl8 1200m HCP Good3 B Pengelly 56.0 8 $8.50 Mega D'oro 57.0kg 5.95L 1:08.77 6 7
lof6  SCST  Tue90ctl8  850m OPN-TRL Soft7 D Hayse nfa 6 Craiglea Wandoo n/a 2.75L 54.99
4o0f4 ROCK Fri2Marl8  1200m HCP Good4 S Sheargold 56.5 3 $7.50 Bold Shot 54.0kg 3.70L 1:10.93 4 3
& Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 8
z)’% CEDARWOOD Jockey Chris Whiteley 54.5kg Prizemoney $154,365
[ ,,_I[}ﬂ.. | 5 yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1690m W&P% 20-48
A Sire Your Song Dam Ceol Na Sraide
(B)I\‘Is:gfsrTMV\; II-I(eSI(!_yell:/E? L Cooke, B J McDonald, T W Hedley, J McDonald, J Career 25:5-5-2 12 Mths 103-2-1 st Up 31-0-0 2nd Up 3:3-0-0
Mcdonald, Mrs N A McDonald & R J Schumacher ' ' Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:3-5-1  Soft 6:2-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Colours Orange, Yellow H Jockey 3:2-1-0 Dist 4:2-1-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
20f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4  C Whiteley 545 8 $1.70 Imanui 56.0kg 0.10L 1:09.95 31
10f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 1250m CL6-SW Soft6  C Whiteley 56.0 5 $2.30F Cedarwood 56.0kg 3.00L 1:13.68 22
1of12 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1000m CL3-SW Good4  C Whiteley 590 3 $7 Cedarwood 59.0kg 2.00L 56.39 5 4
80f9 DOOM Sat24Nov18 1350m CL3-SW Good4 M Mcnab 5.0 1  $12 Cadogan 59.0kg 6.90L 1:18.26 7 7
lof6 IPSW  Fri2Novl8  1690m CL3 Good4 M Mcnab 59.0  6$3.10EF Cedarwood 59.0kg 0.10L 1:43.21 2 2
: n SPACE TI M E Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 7
m Jockey Wanderson D'Avila 54.5kg Prizemoney $144,760
7 year old bay or brown gelding (male)

WY ire Tickets Dam Autumnconcerto
Breeder Dr G S Tucker

Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 23-69

Owners R Watson. | R Watson P J Watson. b E Poaaiali Al Poadioli B P Tui Career 39:9-11-7 12 Mths 11:2-3-2 1st Up 8:3-1-1 2nd Up 8:1-4-1

MRy &M P Thomas s o B Firm 1100 Good 31787 Soft4020  Heavy 3:1-1-0

Colours Pink, Purple And White Band And Armbands, White Cap Jockey 6:3-1-0 Dist 19:6-5-4 Track 15:6-3-5 Trk/Dst 8:4-2-2
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
40f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 W D'avila 54.5 7 $14.00 Imanui 56.0kg 0.30L 1:09.95 22
20f10 CAIR  Sat10Augl9 950m Qlty Soft6  RThompson 565 3 $4.60 Desert Cowboy 54.0kg 0.75L 55.22 10 7
20f10 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1000m HCP Soft5 M Murphy 555 8 $105I2!5%den in Heaven 54.0kg 1.00L 9 8
60f12 ATHN Sat22Jun19 1000m BM75 Good3 R Shred 605 9 $3.30 Pélladian 59.5kg 4.05L 55.32 7 8
20f9 TOWN Thu1l7Jan19 1200m HCP Good4 B Pengelly 575 5 $2.40F1|}g9c)£g Than a Song 55.0kg 0.20L 4 3

- n Trainer Leslie Gordy Barrier 13
BULLION WOLF Jockey Nathan Day 54.0kg Prizemoney $162,325

6 year old bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1300m W&P% 19-39

Sire Stratum Dam Bullion Mansion

gw::fsr Jfﬂeéfgoﬁlf:::iﬁfdoskey M A Gleadow, K Finnigan, D M G Jackson Career 31.6-6-0 12 Mths 13:3-4-0 1st Up 7:4-0-0 2nd Up 7:1-2-0

M J Moore, Mrs T Gordy'& R Broodbank ' ' " Firm 0:0-0-0 G?od 25:4-5-0  Soft 4:2-1-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0

Colours Black, Emerald Green Sash And Armbands Jockey 3:0-0-0 Dist 7:0-3-0 Track 13:3-4-0 Trk/Dst 4:0-2-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
60of16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 N Day 54.0 13 $26.00 Imanui 56.0kg 1.15L 1:09.95 14 9
70of14 CAIR  Sat3Augl9  1400m Qlty Heavy8 W D'avila 540 11  $26 Scherzoso 54.0kg 7.45L 1:24.61 6 5
6of14 TOWN Sat27Jull9  1000m CL6-SW Good4 N Day 590 4 $8 Imanui 59.0kg 2.80L 56.42 9 9
80f13 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1300m WFA Soft5 N Day 590 5  $9 Grey Missile 59.0kg 2.20L 1:16.68 4 4
40f12 TOWN Thu 27Jun19 1200m HCP Good4 R Wiggins 56.0 5  $6 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 0.70L 1:09.91 5 5
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= [T] CONFRONTING

tees B 7 yearold bay gelding (male)
4%  Sire Snippetson Dam Wild Goose
Breeder W J & P M Sexton

Owners Miss G Bourke, C Hanlon, Mrs J McDonnell, B Holt, Miss G Martin, R
Motrin, G Smith, Mrs L Holt, P Bannerman & F Tomalin

Colours Navy Blue, Sky Blue Diamonds, Cerise Cap

Race Details

110f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9
12 of 14 CAIR  Sat 3Augl9
90f13 TOWN Tue 9Jull9

80f12 TOWN Thu 27Junl9
20f10 TOWN Tue 18Junl9

s MORE THAN A SONG

@ 10 year old chestnut gelding (male)
Sire More Than Ready Dam Northern Song

1200m Hep
1400m Qlty
1300m WFA
1200m HCP
1000m HCP

Breeder Mr G Harvey
Owners Mrs S B Hammer

Colours Royal Blue, White Stars, Cerise Stripe And Sleeves, Royal Blue Cap, Cerise

Stripe

Race Details
12 0f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9

1200m Hep

40of 7 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m HCP

60of12 TOWN Thu 27Jun19
40f10 TOWN Tue 18Junl9

1200m HCP
1000m HCP

70f8 TOWN Thu 30Mayl9 1000m BM75

= %] snowy MOET

6 year old grey gelding (male)
Samv Sire Wanted Dam Snowtime
Breeder Bell River Thoroughbreds

Owners J L Piccone, P A Piccone, Mrs M Capra, Mrs J A Marmin, Ms H Marsh, Ms

P Garozzo, Mrs L Jones & Mrs R C White

Colours Maroon, Gold Band And Armbands, Quartered Cap

Race Details

150f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9
50f14 CAIR  Sat3Augl9

lof11 CAIR  Tue16Jull9

1200m Hep
1400m Qlty
1250m BM75

40f8 TOWN Thu 23Mayl9 1400m BM65
1of11 CAIR  Thu 16Mayl9 1250m BM65

SEPTIMO

' 7 year old bay gelding (male)
Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Quest for Success

Breeder Mr R Young
Owners M C Burge, Mrs C G Dickson & M J Fusco

Colours Green, Royal Blue Checks, Yellow Sleeves And Cap, Green Pom Pom

Race Details
10 of 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9

1200m Hep

20f7 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1000m HCP

20f14 TOWN Sat27Jull9
40f12 TOWN Sat20Jull9

70f13 TOWN Tue 9Jull9

BET EASY

1000m CL6-SW
1000m HCP

1300m WFA

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track

Softs
Good4
Good4

Trainer Georgie Bourke Barrier 5
Jockey David Simmons 54.0kg Prizemoney $149,345
Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 15-45

Firm 0:0-0-0

Career 53:8-9-7 12 Mths 16:1-5-1 1stUp 7:1-3-1  2nd Up 6:1-0-1

Good 42:6-8-6  Soft 7:1-1-0 Heavy 4:1-0-1

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 28:5-5-3 Track 15:2-4-1  Trk/Dst 7:0-2-0

Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
Good4 D Simmons 54.0 5 $91.00 Imanui 56.0kg 3.30L 1:09.95 11 13
Heavy8 B Thomson 540 8  $26 Scherzoso 54.0kg 9.20L 1:24.61 2 2
P Romeo 590 6  $41 Grey Missile 59.0kg 3.20L 1:16.68 5 5
L Tilley 56.0 12 $9.50 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 3.05L 1:09.91 7 6
L Tilley 56.0 6  $14 Beau Jet 55.0kg 3.25L 55.57 5 5
Trainer Ben Williams Barrier 10
Jockey Jeffrey Felix 54.0kg Prizemoney $183,123
Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 19-41

Track
Good4
Soft5
Good4
Good4
Softs

Career 69:13-10-5 12 Mths 19:2-3-1 1stUp 9:2-2-0  2nd Up 8:1-0-1

Firm 1:0-1-0

Good 59:13-8-5  Soft 8:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0

Jockey 19:4-2-3  Dist 29:5-5-2 Track 36:7-5-1  Trk/Dst 14:2-3-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
J Felix 54.0 10$151.00 Imanui 56.0kg 4.05L 1:09.95 9 12
D Edmonds 545 1  $17 Kirabo 54.0kg 7.50L 56.66 3 5
P Romeo 540 3 $41 Windmill Lane 62.5kg 2.45L 1:09.91 8 8
P Cullen 540 8  $16 Beau Jet 55.0kg 4.10L 55.57 7 7
AThompson 580 4 $4.80 Bullion Wolf 57.5kg 3.90L 57.27 6 7

Trainer Stephen Massingham Barrier 2

Jockey Mark Elliott 54.0kg Prizemoney $96,550

Win Range 950m - 1250m W&P% 30-63

Career 27:8-1-8 12 Mths 10:4-0-0 1st Up 5:1-0-2  2nd Up 5:2-1-1

Firm 1:1-0-0 Good 16:4-0-7  Soft 8:3-0-1 Heavy 2:0-1-0

Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 16:6-1-5 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
Good4 M Elliott 54.0 2 $71.00 Imanui 56.0kg 6.35L 1:09.95 8
Heavy8 C Whiteley 540 13 $12 Scherzoso 54.0kg 6.50L 1:24.61 13 13
Softb  J Stanley 550 2 $3.80 Snowy Moet 55.0kg 0.20L 1:14.51 77
Good4 AThompson  63.0 2 $3.30 Trerice 61.0kg 2.45L 1:25.52 33
Soft5 A Thompson 61.0 10 $2.60F Snowy Moet 61.0kg 1.50L 1:14.86 3 4

Trainer Garry Dickson Barrier 12

Jockey Rhiannon Payne 54.0kg Prizemoney $130,160

Win Range 1000m - 1400m W&P% 14-48

Track
Good4
Softs
Good4
Good4

Soft5

Career 44:6-10-5 12 Mths 21:1-4-3 1stUp 7:1-1-2  2nd Up 6:1-2-0

Firm 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt
R Payne 54.0
N Thomas 54.0

B Pengelly 59.0
C Whiteley 54.0

Good 31:4-6-4  Soft 10:1-2-1 Heavy 3:1-2-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 19:3-1-3 Track 23:2-4-4  Trk/Dst 11:1-1-2

Br. Odds Winner @800 @400

12 $41.00 Imanui 56.0kg 3.10L 1:09.95 15 16

3 $6 Kirabo 54.0kg 1.80L 56.66 5 2

11 $15 Imanui 59.0kg 1.50L 56.42 12 10

2 $215I2i£den in Heaven 55.0kg 0.90L 12 10

2 $71 Grey Missile 59.0kg 1.70L 1:16.68 9 10

M Murphy 59.0
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1LY SWEET PERFUME

f . 6year old chestnut mare (female)
- %0 Sire Written Tycoon Dam Miss American Pie
Breeder Mrs M L Trivett

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $83,790
W&P% 26-63

Trainer Stacey Adam
Jockey Graham Watson 54.0kg
Win Range 1000m - 1300m

Owners J B Bath, Mrs L J Bath, D G Johnston, E Funke Kupper, S C Fletcher, N F Career 195-3-4 12 Mths 93-1-2 1st Up 5:0-2-1 2nd Up 5:3-0-0

Skinner, A J Blackshaw, R H Howard, R M Gunston, Mrs A Mpguﬁston, ATassone & Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:3-1-1 Soft 6:1-1-3 Heavy 0:0-0-0

R Tassone, Ferrari Racing & Breeding Pty Ltd (Mgr: | K Loxton) Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 9:1-0-3 Track 6:3-1-2 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-2

Colours Mauve, Gold And Purple Diagonal Striped Sleeves, Purple Cap, Gold Pom

Pom
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0dds Winner @800 @400
50f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 G Watson 54.0 6 $10.00 Imanui 56.0kg 1.05L 1:09.95 5 6
30f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5 A Butler 595 12 $4F1I\{I1ishani Wrangler 56.0kg 0.30L 22
1of9 TOWN Sat20Jull9 1300m F&M CL6 Good4 A Butler 58.0 4 $3.10F Swéet Perfume 58.0kg 0.751 1:18.87 1 1
30f12 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1200m BM65 Soft5  LTilley 59.5 4 $3.70F Rise to Fame 60.0kg 1.00L 1:10.25 1 1
1of9 TOWN Tue 18Jun19 1000m CL3-SW Soft5 R Wiggins 57.0 4 $1.95F Sweet Perfume 57.0kg 0.10L 56.25 2 2

: LUSHAN Trainer Janel Ryan Barrier 4
Jockey Rachel Shred 54.0kg Prizemoney $100,235

7 year old bay gelding (male)
W ¥ sire Northern Meteor Dam Kitalpha
Breeder Daandine Pastoral Co Pty Ltd

Win Range 950m - 1400m W&P% 21-45

Owners Mrs J M Ryan, D J Mosch, K D Buxton, S J Heffernan & K P Ganly Career 33:7-5-3 12 Mths 121-4-0 1st Up 6:1-1-0 2nd Up 6:0-0-2
Colours Pink, Purple And White Band And Arn;bands, White Cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 23:4-4-2 Soft 7:1-1-1 Heavy 3:2-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-0  Dist 5:1-2-0 Track 14:1-2-1  Trk/Dst 2:0-1-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. 0Odds Winner @800 @400
130f 16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 R Shred 54.0  4$101.00 Imanui 56.0kg 4.35L 1:09.95 1 3
40f14 CAIR  Sat3Augl9 1400m Qlty Heavy8 R Shred 540 2 $81 Scherzoso 54.0kg 5.75L 1:24.61 33
70f10 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1400m BM69 Good4 RThompson 610 9 $9 Scrabble 63.5kg 4.00L 1:23.01 10 10
70f10 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1000m HCP Softs R Shred 540 2 $215I2i5%den in Heaven 54.0kg 4.15 7 9
80f10 TOWN Tue18Jun19 1000m HCP Good4 R Shred 540 7 $16 Béau Jet 55.0kg 5.00L 55.57 10 9
- . Trainer Georgie Bourke Barrier 14
oah 16 AIRACOBRA Jockey Les Tilley 54.0kg Prizemoney $68,325
vess ] O yearold bay gelding (male) Win Range 1000m - 1200m W&P% 31-63
##+ ¥  Sire Exceed And Excel Dam De Jetcat

Breeder Lockyer Thoroughbreds
Owners Miss G K Bourke, R M Donovan, M Katsanevas, S H McGeachie & K Holt

Colours Navy Blue, Sky Blue Diamonds, Cerise Cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
80f16 TOWN Sat24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 L Tilley
20f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5  LTilley
1of11 TOWN Thu 25Jull9 1200m BM60 Good4 L Tilley
10f10 TOWN Tue9Jull9  1000m BM60 Soft5 L Tilley
30f9 TOWN Tue 18Jun19 1000m CL3-SW Soft5 L Tilley
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Career 16:5-3-2 12 Mths 14:4-2-1 1stUp 3:.0-2-1  2nd Up 3:2-0-0

Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 9:2-1-1 Soft 5:2-1-1 Heavy 2:1-1-0

Jockey 5:2-1-1  Dist 5:2-1-1 Track 5:3-1-1 Trk/Dst 2:1-1-0
Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
54.0 14 $20.00 Imanui 56.0kg 2.50L 1:09.95 16 14
595 6 $61|}{I1ishani Wrangler 56.0kg 0.10L 6 5
62.0 1 $2.30F Airacobra 62.0kg 0.50L 1:10.62 33
60.0 4 $2.90F Airacobra 60.0kg 0.75L 57.13 5 5§
59.0 3 $7.50 Sweet Perfume 57.0kg 1.60L 56.25 1 1
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F-; MISHANI REDMAN Trainer Michael Mclellan Barrier 16
_ Jockey Bonnie Thomson 54.0kg Prizemoney $106,250

7 year old chestnut gelding (male) Win Range 950m - 1300m W&P% 19-39

Sire Excellent Art Dam Our Jane

gwﬁgfsr IEEAT?.ZE&]PSE]II\;IIEIEIJ[IESJ Mclellan, K Mcdonald & D Mcdonald Career 36:7-3-4 12 Mths 72-0-0 1st Up 5:0-1-0 2nd Up 51-0-1

Colours Royal BIue,'Pink Malte’se Cross, Stlriped Sleeves, Quartered Cap Firm 2:0-1-0 Good 29:7-2-4 Soft 4:0-0-0 Heavy 1.0-0-0

Jockey 17:5-2-1  Dist 22:5-2-2 Track 15:4-1-1  Trk/Dst 8:3-0-1

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Odds Winner @800 @400
70f16 TOWN Sat 24Augl9 1200m Hcp Good4 B Thomson 54.0 16 $91.00 Imanui 56.0kg 1.25L 1:09.95 1210
60f14 TOWN Thu 15Augl9 1200m BM69 Soft5 B Thomson 590 4 $151|}{I1ishani Wrangler 56.0kg 1.90L 8 7
7of12 TOWN Sat20julld  1000m HCP Goodd BThomson 540 1 $1015I;ligdlden in Heaven 55.0kg 1601 7 D
70f9 ATHN Sat 25Mayl9 1000m HCP Soft6 B Thomson 550 7 $6 Concluder 62.5kg 4.35L 56.92
50f5 MGT  Fri3Mayl9  1200m HCP Firm2 B Thomson 555 5 $41§)185880y Pendles 56.5kg 6.60L 5 5
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